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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S Tot Total

1|FRA France 3 1 4 1 3 1 1 5 2
2[ITA ltaly 1 4 5 1 2 4 6 1

3 |ESP Spain 1 1 2 1 2 3 =3
4| SWE Sweden 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 =3
5|DEN Denmark 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5

6 | AUT Austria 1 1 1 1 =9

6| USA USA 1 1 1 =9

8| FIN Finland 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5

8 |HUN Hungary 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5

8 |EST Estonia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =5
11| GER Germany 1 1 1 1 =9
11 |RUS Russia 1 1 1 1 =9
13| SLO Slovenia 1 1 1 1 =9

Total: 8 8 8 24 2 2 2 10 10 10 30
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 23 Sep | GOLD PAUNER Joan FRA France
SILVER | CSIKOS Jozsef DEN Denmark
BRONZE | LOITOKARI Pekka FIN  Finland
Compound Women Sat 23 Sep | GOLD AMA Aude FRA France
SILVER LANTEE Anne FIN  Finland
BRONZE | KUN Aliz HUN Hungary
Barebow Men Sat 23 Sep | GOLD VERA BRINGAS Cesar ESP Spain
SILVER LUNDMARK Fredrik SWE Sweden
BRONZE | MORLEY Steve EST Estonia
Barebow Women Sat 23 Sep | GOLD LINDBLOM Jessica SWE Sweden
SILVER HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER Germany
BRONZE | NOZIGLIA Cinzia ITA ltaly
Longbow Men Sat 23 Sep | GOLD GARDEUR Robin FRA France
SILVER PODDEVALIN Mikhail RUS Russia
BRONZE | FALETTI Giuliano ITA ltaly
Longbow Women Sat 23 Sep | GOLD BARBARO Giulia ITA ltaly
SILVER KELL Ylle EST Estonia
BRONZE | SACCHETTI Paola ITA ltaly
Instinctive Men Sat 23 Sep | GOLD CHRISTENSEN Zibrandt DEN Denmark
SILVER MOLNAR Ferenc HUN Hungary
BRONZE | KOCMAN Marjan SLO Slovenia
Instinctive Women Sat 23 Sep | GOLD ZAHLBERGER Heldis AUT Austria
SILVER PUECH Marjorie FRA France
BRONZE | BASSI luana ITA ltaly
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Men Team

Sat 23 Sep

GOLD

MARTIN Dewayne
RICHARDSON Dalton

SMOCK Calvin

USA USA

SILVER

IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis

RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria

VERA BRINGAS Cesar

ESP Spain

BRONZE

GARDEUR Robin

JACKSON David

PAUNER Joan

FRA France

Women Team

Sat 23 Sep

GOLD

BARBARO Giulia

FRANCHINI Irene

NOZIGLIA Cinzia

ITA ltaly

SILVER

GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna
MERIDA MORENO Shenaida

MINYANO MIQUEL Rosa

ESP Spain

BRONZE

LINDBLOM Jessica

SAVILUOTO Leena-Kaarina

SODERSTEN Lisa

SWE Sweden
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors

ARG Argentina 12 2 14 0 14
AUT  Austria 11 8 19 4 23
BEL  Belgium 4 2 6 1 7
CAN Canada 12 7 19 2 21
Clv Cote d Ivoire 2 1 3 1 4
CRO Croatia 2 3 5 1 6
CZE Czech Republic 2 0 2 0 2
DEN Denmark 11 8 19 2 21
ESP  Spain 10 8 18 2 20
EST Estonia 2 3 5 1 6
FIN Finland 9 4 13 2 15
FRA  France 7 9 16 3 19
GBR  Great Britain 9 8 17 2 19
GER Germany 11 3 14 0 14
HUN  Hungary 8 3 11 0 11
IRL Ireland 4 5 9 0 9
ITA Italy 12 12 24 4 28
LAT Latvia 1 1 2 0 2
LUX  Luxembourg 2 1 3 0 3
MEX Mexico 6 1 7 0 7
MON Monaco 1 1 2 0 2
NOR Norway 7 3 10 2 12
NZL  New Zealand 2 0 2 0 2
RUS Russia 11 10 21 0 21
SLO  Slovenia 7 9 16 3 19
SVK  Slovakia 1 0 1 0 1
SWE Sweden 9 6 15 3 18
TUN  Tunisia 2 0 2 0 2
URU  Uruguay 3 0 3 1 4
USA USA 12 8 20 2 22

Total: 30 192 126 318 36 354
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Compound Men 53 20 0
Compound Women 29 14 0
Barebow Men 51 22 0
Barebow Women 38 20 0
Longbow Men 46 24 0
Longbow Women 31 17 0
Instinctive Men 41 20 0
Instinctive Women 27 16 0
Men Team 0 17 17
Women Team 0 13 13
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

ARG ARGENTINA BAIMA Nora Ruth - 16 Aug 1968 14A bis Barebow Women
CARAMELLO Victor Adrian - 03 Mar 1970 15A bis  Instinctive Men
GRECO Sergio Jose - 04 Jan 1967 14B Instinctive Men
JAJARABILLA Mario Basilio - 16 Nov 1960 22C  Compound Men
KRAFT Marcos Adrian - 25 Mar 1970 22B bis Longbow Men
KREINTZEIS Jorge Andres - 09 Aug 1978 14B bis Instinctive Men
NOSETTO Pablo Enrique - 12 Dec 1966 23B Compound Men
PEREZ MONDELLO Gabriela - 24 May 1984 13C bis Barebow Women
PLANES Luis Lujan - 05 Jan 1959 24D Barebow Men
PONTARELLI Lisandro - 08 Aug 1975 16B  Compound Men
REYNA Rafael Walter - 17 Feb 1968 23A bis Barebow Men
RODRIGUEZ Cesar Atilio - 29 Nov 1967 24C  Longbow Men
RODRIGUEZ Victor Hugo - 23 Jan 1980 23C Barebow Men
VERDE Andres Fernando - 25 Jan 1975 18A Longbow Men

AUT  AUSTRIA ALTENBERGER Bettina - 06 Aug 1971 13C Barebow Women
BITTERMANN Klaus - 04 Dec 1981 19B Compound Men
EHRENREITER Josef - 03 Dec 1964 21D Barebow Men
FRANZ Simone - 10 Mar 1978 5D Longbow Women
GALLER Joachim - 17 Mar 1973 18D Longbow Men
HEIGL Silvia - 22 May 1958 2D Instinctive Women
HOELLWIRTH Andreas - 07 Apr 1975 9B Instinctive Men
MACHEINER Christian - 01 Jan 1968 19C Barebow Men
PARSCHISEK Alexander - 10 May 1967 10A Instinctive Men
PITSCHMANN Martin - 20 Jan 1971 21A Longbow Men
REINALTER Anita - 27 Jun 1967 6C Longbow Women
RONACHER Ingrid - 18 May 1989 5B Compound Women
SIEBERER Erika - 19 Jul 1965 3D Instinctive Women
STEINWENDER Alois - 02 May 1970 17D Barebow Men
URL Gunter - 14 Nov 1963 8A Instinctive Men
WIENER Nico 40 15 Mar 1997 10B Compound Men
WIENER Wolfgang 304 13 Mar 1968 15D Compound Men
WILDMANN Karin - 12 Jul 1966 4C  Compound Women
ZAHLBERGER Heldis - 07 May 1970 1B Instinctive Women
PIESINGER Manfred 13 Aug 1968 Coach
SCHOEBER Erich 31 Mar 1961 Coach
SCHWEIGHOFER Norbert 27 Mar 1957 Medical Person
WOELL Christian 10 Sep 1965 Coach

BEL BELGIUM DELMARCHE Jean-Marc - 30 Aug 1959 20A Barebow Men
PUTTEMANS Pieter - 18 Dec 1961 11C Instinctive Men
TOUSSAINT Mireille - 25 Jun 1970 6A bis Instinctive Women
TYERS Gerald - 10 May 1962 19B Longbow Men
VERRIER Serge - 11 Jun 1964 17A  Longbow Men
VERSTAPPEN Dorine - 06 Jan 1989 14B  Barebow Women
GENCE Georges 16 Jul 1950 Coach

AR_C32E Report Created: 23 Sep 2017 14:55 @ UTC+02:00 Page 6/59

@ HYUNDAI ~iLA SPORTOTO



" Robion (FRA)
N

world archery
30 championships
Robion 2017

18-23 Sep 2017

World Archery 3D Championships

Entries

©

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

CAN CANADA BEAUMONT Jessica - 30 Jul 1998 5A  Compound Women
BOSCH Gary - 08 Sep 1957 22B Barebow Men
CAMPSALL Al - 11 Mar 1953 19C Compound Men
CHRISTIE Wayne - 22 Dec 1948 24A  Longbow Men
DAVIS Gilbert - 31 Dec 1968 22C bis Barebow Men
DAVIS Susan - 12 Dec 1964 14B bis Barebow Women
GAGNON Vanessa - 12 Dec 1961 7B Longbow Women
HARPER Bryan - 02 Jul 1974 20B Compound Men
HIGGINS Monica - 15 Oct 1963 3B Compound Women
JARVIS Adam - 21 Apr 1986 21A Compound Men
LEBEUF Dany - 08 Jun 1969 24A bis Barebow Men
LEDUC Heather - 10 Jul 1964 7A bis  Longbow Women
MOBBS Dan - 06 Nov 1961 14A Instinctive Men
MOORE Tyler - 11 Sep 1972 14C bis  Instinctive Men
PATON Brock - 10 Apr 1945 22A bis Longbow Men
SPARKES Miranda - 09 May 1993 6B Longbow Women
STRELEOFF Fred - 04 Mar 1967 8D Instinctive Men
VANDER WESTHUIZEN Solomon - 10 Jul 1967 22A  Longbow Men
WATSON Jessica - 21 Mar 1998 6B  Compound Women
SCHAUB Pauline 11 Mar 1957 Coach
SCHAUB Rene 23 Sep 1954 Coach

Clv COTE D IVOIRE EYENI MONGOMIN N'diamoi Franck Olivier - 26 Jan 2001 24B bis Barebow Men
GBANE Fatou - 14 Nov 1995 14C bis Barebow Women
LADJI Oro Dimitri - 26 Oct 1984 23C bis Barebow Men
ESSIS Mi-Careme Moise 19 Dec 1975 Delegation Official

CRO CROATIA LACKOVIC Anica - 05 Nov 1958 12D Barebow Women
MILETI? Mirela - 15 Nov 1975 7C  Longbow Women
MUSTAPIC Ivan - 09 Jul 1966 13B  Compound Men
STARCEVIC Branko - 26 Mar 1970 10A Compound Men
WINTER Ane - 18 Feb 1986 13D Barebow Women
STEVINOVI? Gordan 19 Feb 1968 Coach

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC HANUS Tomas - 06 Feb 1969 16A Longbow Men
MADURKAY Petr - 08 Nov 1966 12C Instinctive Men

DEN DENMARK ANDERSEN Stig - 12 Jul 1986 11D Compound Men
CHRISTENSEN Zibrandt - 29 Aug 1977 7D Instinctive Men
CHRISTIANSEN Bruno - 25 Apr 1954 13C Instinctive Men
CSIKOS Jozsef - 01Sep1965 16D Compound Men
ERIKSSON Carin Birgitta - 04 May 1973 2C Longbow Women
GRAM Sisse - 03 Jun 1982 4B Compound Women
HANSEN Stine - 17 Mar 1988 5C Longbow Women
JORGENSEN Martin - 09 Jun 1969 20B  Longbow Men
KJAER-ANDERSEN Stine - 24 Sep 1986 10D Barebow Women
KLAUSEN Kirstine Godskesen - 18 May 1994 1B Compound Women
LARSEN Claus - 27 Mar 1980 20C Barebow Men
LEFEVRE Thomas - 19 Jan 1981 23A Barebow Men
LYSGAARD Jes - 07 Mar 1967 21C Longbow Men
NIELSEN Erik P. - 21 Nov 1953 13D Compound Men
NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask - 08 Feb 1955 22C Longbow Men
OLSEN Pernille - 03 Sep 1993 2D Compound Women
ROEPSTORFF Josefine De - 20 Sep 1967 5D Instinctive Women
SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen - 09 Sep 1968 4A  Longbow Women
TORNBO Jesper Laungrye - 09 Dec 1961 12D Instinctive Men
HANSEN Mikael Bo 17 Nov 1963 Coach
STEFFENSEN Jacob 22 Jun 1989 Coach
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ESP  SPAIN BARROSO Andres - 17 Jan 1972 17B  Compound Men
FERNANDEZ PUIG Noelia - 13 Jul 1982 2B Instinctive Women
FRIAS CABEZA Raquel - 19 May 1979 11A Barebow Women
GARCIA FERNANDEZ David - 15 Apr 1976 15A Barebow Men
GARCIA GARCIA Alicia - 19 Mar 1987 6D Instinctive Women
GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna - 09 Dec 1971 3D Longbow Women
GOMEZ GARATE Juan - 14 Apr 1971 12A Instinctive Men
IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis - 30 May 1959 17D Longbow Men
JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian - 17 Aug 1967 17A Barebow Men
MERIDA MORENO Shenaida - 30 Nov 1993 2C Compound Women
MINYANO MIQUEL Rosa - 04 Aug 1959 12A  Barebow Women
PEREZ GARRIDO Begona - 02 Mar 1957 4A  Instinctive Women
ROBLES SANCHEZ Guillermo - 29 Oct 1955 7C Instinctive Men
RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria - 24 Mar 1972 11A Compound Men
SANJORGE GARCIA Melania - 05 Jun 1991 2D Longbow Women
SOTA GARCIA Carlos M. - 05 Apr 1963 10C Instinctive Men
TORO ALVAREZ Francisco - 06 Dec 1974 14C Compound Men
VERA BRINGAS Cesar - 02 Apr 1963 16A Barebow Men
GARRIDO Pedro Jose 04 Oct 1966 Coach
MONTES Ruben 12 Jun 1981 Team Manager

EST ESTONIA ATONEN Aleksander - 25 Jun 1975 23B bis Barebow Men
KELL Ylle - 29 Aug 1965 1B Longbow Women
KOORT Kadi - 22 Nov 1978 5B Instinctive Women
MORLEY Steve - 27 May 1963 16B Barebow Men
SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge - 19 Sep 1976 2A  Longbow Women
TALMAR Siim Team Manager

FIN FINLAND HELLSTEN Mia - 12 May 1971 7C bis Longbow Women
HELMIO Ari - 06 Feb 1960 22D Longbow Men
KANGASMAKI Arto - 18 Oct 1981 14D Compound Men
KARHUNEVA Kaisa - 15 Feb 1990 12C bis Barebow Women
KARI Hannu H - 11 Dec 1961 22A bis Barebow Men
LANTEE Anne 343 08 May 1982 1C Compound Women
LESKINEN Timo - 14 Nov 1967 18A Barebow Men
LOITOKARI Pekka - 24 Aug 1977 12D Compound Men
MAKKONEN Susanna - 23 Oct 1967 6C Compound Women
REMES Tuomo - 29 Oct 1970 24D Longbow Men
ROSENDAHL Juha - 17 Jan 1967 20B  Barebow Men
RUTONEN Mika - 07 Nov 1975 11B Compound Men
TIIHONEN Juha - 02 Feb 1968 22D bis  Longbow Men
PARSSINEN Juha 03 Nov 1967 Coach
VAAJAMAKI Vesa 13 May 1985 Team Manager

FRA  FRANCE AMA Aude - 20 Jun 1990 2B Compound Women
BARRAULT Marie-Line - 02 Aug 1959 4D  Instinctive Women
BRULIN Xavier - 29 Sep 1971 13A Instinctive Men
DRUGUET Joél - 09 Oct 1982 18A Compound Men
DUPONT Laurent - 21 Sep 1968 21B Longbow Men
GALVEZ Elodie - 09 Apr 1993 4A  Compound Women
GARDEUR Robin - 16 Feb 1993 16C Longbow Men
GRIVOTET Christophe - 05 Aug 1982 14B Compound Men
JACKSON David - 15May 1992 16D Barebow Men
LAVOUE Maeva - 18 Jun 1988 4B Longbow Women
NOREST Elise - 22 Dec 1978 9B Barebow Women
PAUNER Joan - 23 Feb 1988 13C Compound Men
PORTE Chantal - 10 Jan 1962 11C Barebow Women
PRAT Sophie - 14 Jan 1973 10B Barebow Women
PUECH Marjorie - 19 May 1965 1D Instinctive Women
TARRISSE Aurore - 23 Dec 1987 3A  Compound Women
DUBORPER Marina 08 Jul 1971 Coach
MUSY Frederique 29 Aug 1958 Team Manager
SAUBION Dominique 30 Mar 1959 Medical Person
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GBR GREAT BRITAIN CATLING Anna - 30 Mar 2001 5B Longbow Women
COLE Gary - 01 Jan 1973 12C Compound Men
DUNCAN Thomas - 19 Apr 1983 19A Compound Men
DUNCAN Victoria - 02 Apr 1980 8C Compound Women
DUTHIE Beth - 19 Jun 1996 7D  Longbow Women
HARTFIELD Oliver - 06 Jul 1995 22B bis Barebow Men
KENT James - 06 Apr 1981 15C Instinctive Men
LAKE Michaela - 14 Oct 1967 2C Instinctive Women
MEEHAN Jason - 09 Apr 1967 17C Barebow Men
NEWNES Alex - 22 Jun 1993 23B bis Longbow Men
NILSSON Jessica - 11 Sep 1997 11B Barebow Women
POWELL Richard - 12 Aug 1966 23A Longbow Men
RAWLINGS Mel - 23 May 1966 18C Barebow Men
SLEIGHT Lesley - 16 Mar 1963 5C Instinctive Women
THOMAS Amelia - 03 Mar 2005 12D bis Barebow Women
WILLIAMS Emily - 27 Sep 1992 4D  Longbow Women
WISEMAN Luke - 21 Mar 1997 20D Compound Men
BURKE Steven 07 Jan 1962 Coach
WILLIAMS Victoria 28 Mar 1968 Coach

GER GERMANY CORDES Christian - 30 Aug 1974 15B Instinctive Men
FAWIER Arnold - 29 Aug 1950 22C bis  Longbow Men
HARTWICH Dirk - 28 Jan 1971 19A Longbow Men
HEIGENHAUSER Kristina - 20 Jun 1988 8A Barebow Women
HEIGENHAUSER Roman - 25 Jan 1964 13B Instinctive Men
MAURER Christine - 28 Oct 1951 13B bis Barebow Women
PAAPE Ulrich - 27 Sep 1958 23B Barebow Men
PFLUG Sascha - 12 Jan 1988 17C Compound Men
PRUES Peer-Thorsten - 28 Apr 1973 20D Barebow Men
RIS David - 05 Aug 1982 18B Compound Men
SCHMIDT Bernd - 05 Jun 1950 23B Longbow Men
SCHOENHOFF Werner - 16 Apr 1967 22A  Compound Men
STASZEWSKI Andreas - 28 Jun 1961 22C Barebow Men
WECKEN Susanne - 06 Mar 1961 4B Instinctive Women

HUN HUNGARY GONDAN Gyorgy - 18 Mar 1971 10C Compound Men
GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska - 15 Jul 1965 1A  Instinctive Women
KIRALY Gabor - 30 Jul 1965 17A  Compound Men
KISS LaszIé - 31 Jul 1972 24B  Barebow Men
KOVACS Attila - 25Jan 1984 7A  Instinctive Men
KUN Aliz 410 30 Oct 1985 1D Compound Women
MOLNAR Ferenc - 26 Jun 1966 8C Instinctive Men
NAHOCZKI Peter - 18 May 1961 16B Longbow Men
PAP Mihaly - 15 May 1964 15C Barebow Men
RADA llona - 24 Aug 1973 12B Barebow Women
SZEDLAR Janos - 14 Mar 1965 15C Compound Men

IRL IRELAND BENTON Daniel - 03 Nov 1978 23A Compound Men
BRADLEY Robert - 25 Feb 1986 22B  Compound Men
DEMPSEY Terry - 04 Nov 1965 24A  Barebow Men
FRANKLIN Nicola - 24 Jun 1982 Compound Women
GILMOUR Ruth - 30 Apr 1975 7B bis Longbow Women
LANGLEY Jane - 01 Sep 1965 12A bis Barebow Women
O'CONNOR Orla - 27 Jan 1971 12C Barebow Women
TWOMEY Adrian - 25 Oct 1969 Barebow Men
TWOMEY Sarah - 16 Jun 1976 13A bis Barebow Women
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ITA ITALY BARBARO Giulia - 13 Dec 1957 1A Longbow Women
BASSI luana - 21 Jan 1952 1C Instinctive Women
BIANCHI Sonia - 12 Mar 1966 5C Compound Women
DONADONI Filippo - 06 Jan 1962 9A Instinctive Men
DONATI Michela - 16 Jul 1976 3A Instinctive Women
DONDI Alfredo - 13 Apr 1964 17B  Longbow Men
ESPOSITO Eric - 25Aug 1999 18D Barebow Men
FALETTI Giuliano - 27 Aug 1956 20A Longbow Men
FINESSI Monica - 17 Feb 1969 2A Compound Women
FRANCHINI Irene 56 23 Jul 1981 1A Compound Women
GALLO Raffaele - 21 Aug 1965 15B Compound Men
GIANNINI Alessandro - 12 Aug 1977 19D Barebow Men
GOBBI Riccardo - 20 Jul 1993 16A Compound Men
LAZZARONI Enzo - 15 May 1960 10B Instinctive Men
NOCETI Alessio - 05 Jun 1996 15B Barebow Men
NOZIGLIA Cinzia - 10 Nov 1984 8B Barebow Women
PITTALUGA Fabio - 17 May 1965 7B Instinctive Men
PONTREMOLESI Marco - 22 Aug 1960 18B Longbow Men
ROGAZZO Marianna - 04 Aug 1975 9A Barebow Women
SACCHETTI Paola - 07 May 1964 3A Longbow Women
SEIMANDI Giuseppe - 08 Jan 1987 10D Compound Men
STROBBE Eleonora - 07 Feb 1992 10A Barebow Women
TESIO Marina - 09 Jan 1963 2B Longbow Women
VANNINI Sabrina - 21 Oct 1971 2A Instinctive Women
BELLOTTI Daniele 16 Aug 1972 Coach
BONANNI Giovanni Battista 01 Jun 1956 Delegation Official
BOTTO Giorgio 29 Dec 1967 Coach
SPERA Luciano 25 Jan 1975 Team Manager

LAT LATVIA NERINGA-MARTINSONE Ketija - 25 Jan 1990 1C Longbow Women
NOVADS Kristaps - 23 Jun 1972 23C Longbow Men

LUX LUXEMBOURG HESS Lucien - 31 Oct 1964 24C bis  Longbow Men
SEYWERT Marc - 16 Mar 1957 21B Compound Men
THILL Carine - 29 Dec 1983 8B Compound Women

MEX MEXICO DE LA ROCHA RIVERA Sergio Raul - 25 Oct 1951 14C Instinctive Men
HOSSFELD Claudia - 15 Jul 1973 6A Instinctive Women
MARTINEZ Pedro Enrique - 20 Jul 1993 14A  Compound Men
MARTINEZ Salvador - 19 Jan 1974 23A bis Longbow Men
MORALES Javier - 22 Nov 1958 14A bis Instinctive Men
RAMIREZ Jesus - 22 Apr 1963 15C bis Instinctive Men
RAMOS Shadi - 05 Apr 1984 20A Compound Men

MON MONACO CARNOT Denis - 12 Jun 1953 23C bis Longbow Men
DALLONGEVILLE Agnes - 01 Feb 1963 3C Longbow Women

NOR NORWAY ANZJOEN Stein - 21 May 1958 20D Longbow Men
EDVARDSEN Inger - 22 Dec 1953 12B bis Barebow Women
ERDAL Ove - 14 Jun 1958 22B  Longbow Men
FYKSE Gunnar - 20 Jun 1976 19D Compound Men
LIE Eivind 534 07 Jul 1992 12B  Compound Men
LIEN Liv - 29 Jun 1970 3C Instinctive Women
OYEN Eddie - 12 Mar 1969 17D Compound Men
PAHLM Per Ivar - 28 Dec 1963 19C Longbow Men
STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea - 10 May 1981 10C Barebow Women
STOROIEN Bjorn - 11 Aug 1970 11B Instinctive Men
MICHAELSEN Tove Mette 02 May 1965 Coach
SVENSEN June 22 Jun 1951 Coach

NZL  NEW ZEALAND DAY Darren - 17 Jul 1965 20C Longbow Men
SAVAGE Mike - 07 Dec 1957 22D Barebow Men
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RUS RUSSIA BLAGODYREVA Anna - 08 Sep 1989 6D Longbow Women
BUDIAK Vitalii - 20 Feb 1986 16C Barebow Men
DARKHANOV Valentin - 06 Apr 1964 17B Barebow Men
DARKHANOVA Varvara - 26 Oct 1992 7A Compound Women
KALUGIN Viacheslav - 27 Jun 1990 24A bis  Longbow Men
KALUGINA Mariia - 05 Dec 1990 13B Barebow Women
KOCHETKOV Vladimir - 13 Oct 1960 14D Instinctive Men
KOMISSAROV Andrey - 15 Mar 1959 21C Compound Men
KUZNETSOV Boris - 28 Oct 1965 20C Compound Men
LAKHIN Evgenii - 08 Oct 1969 15A Instinctive Men
LAPTEVA Svetlana - 21 Nov 1981 5A Instinctive Women
LEBEDEVA Alexandra - 13 Apr 1971 4D Compound Women
PODDEVALIN Mikhail - 05 Apr 1983 16D Longbow Men
SAVENKOVA Maria - 10 Oct 1986 8D Barebow Women
SHUICHIKOVA Evgeniia - 10 Jul 1980 4C  Longbow Women
SUSLOVA Elena - 01 Jan 1983 6B Instinctive Women
ZALIVAKIN Aleksandr - 25 Mar 1969 13D Instinctive Men
ZIMINA Svetlana - 05 Jan 1983 6B bis Instinctive Women
ZINDER Lev - 20 Jan 1970 21A Barebow Men
ZUBALEVICH Anna - 01 Apr 1985 3D Compound Women
ZUBALEVICH Artem - 27 Nov 1985 18C Compound Men

SLO SLOVENIA CEKADA Dolores - 29 Jan 1968 6A  Compound Women
GAJIC Marusa - 07 Oct 1990 6C Instinctive Women
GRAD Matej - 08 Apr 1982 23D Longbow Men
GUTMAN Tina - 17 Feb 1974 9C Barebow Women
HORVAT Kristijan - 08 Aug 1978 10D Instinctive Men
KOCMAN Marjan - 29 Jun 1972 8B Instinctive Men
KONTIC Vita - 10 Aug 1981 1D Longbow Women
KOSEC Mihael - 26 Apr 1968 21B Barebow Men
NATLACEN Vanda - 12 Nov 1964 5A  Longbow Women
NOLIMAL Renata - 28 Aug 1971 6A Longbow Women
PAVACIC Mojca - 26 Feb 1968 4C Instinctive Women
RUBIDO Ales - 06 Jul 1975 15A Compound Men
SMRDU Nika - 18 Nov 1983 14D Barebow Women
STEFANCIC Gasper - 18 Dec 1987 22A Barebow Men
STEPIC Brane - 14 Jul 1971 19A Barebow Men
TOFAJ-GUTMAN Dragica - 08 Dec 1955 5D Compound Women
NATLACEN Stanislav 03 Apr 1956 Coach
PAVACIC Sandi 03 Jan 1968 Coach
ROZMANEC Franci 16 Mar 1965 Coach

SVK  SLOVAKIA MALEK Peter - 14 Jun 1974 9D Instinctive Men

SWE SWEDEN ASELL Stine - 27 Jun 1966 9D Barebow Women
BACKMAN Ulrika - 20 Sep 1973 3B Instinctive Women
BAGGE Henning - 07 Sep 1973 9C Instinctive Men
HANSSON Stefan - 11 May 1972 11C Compound Men
HED Julia - 26 Sep 1996 14C Barebow Women
JOHANSSON Hakan - 15 Sep 1963 16C Compound Men
JOHANSSON Rickard - 16 Feb 1982 18D Compound Men
LILJEGREN Jan - 18 Apr 1968 23D Barebow Men
LINDBLOM Jessica - 29 Jan 1993 8C Barebow Women
LINDROT Mikael - 12 Apr 1967 18B Barebow Men
LUNDMARK Fredrik - 27 Oct 1971 15D Barebow Men
MALMSTROM Yngve - 09 May 1960 19D Longbow Men
MORELL Niklas - 15 Jun 1975 18C Longbow Men
SAVILUOTO Leena-Kaarina - 19 Oct 1964 3B Longbow Women
SODERSTEN Lisa - 15 Feb 1972 3C Compound Women
HED Lennart 23 May 1964 Coach
LUNDGREN Susanne 30 Jul 1964 Coach
PERSSON Andreas 22 Nov 1971 Coach

TUN  TUNISIA BEN BRAHIM Saber - 11 Jun 1972 23D bis Barebow Men
HAMMED Mohamed - 23 Sep 1987 24C bis Barebow Men
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18-23 Sep 2017

World Archery 3D Championships

Entries

©

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

URU URUGUAY MONROY Victor - 13 Mar 1974 11D Instinctive Men
RICCARDI Luis - 19 Aug 1961 24C Barebow Men
ROSSI Jose - 12 Oct 1961 24B bis Longbow Men
ROSSI Guillermo 17 Mar 1997 Other Function

USA USA BATES Joella - 04 Apr 1961 14A Barebow Women
CARTER Gaius - 06 Dec 1999 13A Compound Men
CHADWELL Leanna - 09 Mar 1970 6C bis Instinctive Women
CRENSHAW Gabriel - 02 Dec 1999 23C Compound Men
GIRARD Fawn - 20 Dec 1978 11D Barebow Women
HAIRE Daniel - 04 Sep 1955 12B Instinctive Men
HODGES Mark - 22 Nov 1953 11A Instinctive Men
HUGHES D. Allen - 22 Feb 1967 15B bis Instinctive Men
HUGHES Laura - 09 Apr 2003 7A  Longbow Women
MARTIN Dewayne - 11 Jun 1970 19B Barebow Men
MCHARGUE Paul - 05Dec 1972 21D Longbow Men
POTTER Matthew - 10 Nov 1967 21C Barebow Men
RICHARDSON Dalton - 13 Dec 2000 12A  Compound Men
SCHWARTZ Erik - 18 Sep 1964 22D bis Barebow Men
SKELTON Hala - 14 May 2000 7B Compound Women
SMOCK Calvin - 24 Aug 1951 17C Longbow Men
STONER Jenifer - 13 Dec 1962 13A Barebow Women
TAYLOR Traci - 09 Jul 1986 7C  Compound Women
WINKER John - 07 Oct 1976 24B  Longbow Men
WINKER Lesley - 10 Aug 1977 8A Compound Women
FALKS Laval 10 Dec 1955 Coach
SKELTON Amy 13 Jan 1969 Coach
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 PAUNER Joan FRA France 960 / 5 126/1 80/ 2 39 43

2 CSIKOS Jozsef DEN Denmark 942 /13 123/ 4 81/1 36 38

3 LOITOKARI Pekka FIN Finland 960 / 4 118/8 76/ 4 28 42

4 WIENER Nico AUT Austria 984 /1 123/2 78/ 3 36 38

5 SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA Italy 967 / 2 123/3 7515

6 GONDAN Gyorgy HUN Hungary 947 /10 123/5 74/ 6

7 SZEDLAR Janos HUN Hungary 938 /14 119/7 7217

8 RUTONEN Mika FIN Finland 955 / 7 120/6 52/ 8

9 ANDERSEN Stig DEN Denmark 947 | 9 118/9

10 STARCEVIC Branko CRO Croatia 961 / 3 118/10

11 COLE Gary GBR Great Britain 944 /11 115/11

12 RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP Spain 960 / 6 114/12

13 BITTERMANN Klaus AUT Austria 936 /15 111/13

14 GRIVOTET Christophe FRA France 943 /12 109/14

14 MARTINEZ Pedro Enrique MEX Mexico 953 / 8 109/14

16 RICHARDSON Dalton USA USA 935 /16 107/16

17 HANSSON Stefan SWE Sweden 934 /17

18 NIELSEN Erik P. DEN Denmark 932 /18

19 WIENER Wolfgang AUT Austria 931 /19

20 OYEN Eddie NOR Norway 930 /20

21 KANGASMAKI Arto FIN Finland 929 /21

22 GOBBI Riccardo ITA Italy 928 /22

23 BARROSO Andres ESP Spain 927 /23

24 KIRALY Gabor HUN Hungary 927 /24

25 TORO ALVAREZ Francisco ESP Spain 925 /25

26 DRUGUET Joél FRA France 925 /26

27 CARTER Gaius USA USA 923 /27

28 MUSTAPIC Ivan CRO Croatia 923 /28

29 GALLO Raffaele ITA Italy 923 /29

30 DUNCAN Thomas GBR Great Britain 921 /30

31 LIE Eivind NOR Norway 917 /31

32 RUBIDO Ales SLO Slovenia 916 /32

33 JOHANSSON Hakan SWE Sweden 916 /33

34 PONTARELLI Lisandro ARG Argentina 915 /34

35 ZUBALEVICH Artem RUS Russia 912 /35

36 PFLUG Sascha GER Germany 907 /36

37 JOHANSSON Rickard SWE Sweden 906 /37

38 HARPER Bryan CAN Canada 904 /38

39 RAMOS Shadi MEX Mexico 904 /39

40 RIS David GER Germany 902 /40

41 FYKSE Gunnar NOR Norway 893 /41

42 JARVIS Adam CAN Canada 893 /42

43 CAMPSALL Al CAN Canada 876 /43

44 KUZNETSOV Boris RUS Russia 868 /44

45 WISEMAN Luke GBR Great Britain 856 /45

46 SEYWERT Marc LUX Luxembourg 853 /46

47 KOMISSAROV Andrey RUS Russia 843 |47

48 JAJARABILLA Mario Basilio ARG Argentina 822 /48

49 BRADLEY Robert IRL Ireland 822 /49

50 SCHOENHOFF Werner GER Germany 792 /50

51 CRENSHAW Gabriel USA USA 783 /51

52 NOSETTO Pablo Enrique ARG Argentina 765 /52

53 BENTON Daniel IRL Ireland 753 /53
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 AMA Aude FRA France 899 / 5 113/5 79/ 1 34 40

2 LANTEE Anne FIN Finland 933 / 2 117/1 75/ 2 37 30

3 KUN Aliz HUN Hungary 898 / 6 114/4 71/ 4 31 38

4 GALVEZ Elodie FRA France 882 / 8 110/7 71/ 3 20 34

5 FRANCHINI Irene ITA Italy 935 / 1 112/6 68/ 5

6 FINESSI Monica ITA Italy 906 / 3 116/2 65/ 6

7 OLSEN Pernille DEN Denmark 879 / 9 115/3 5717

8 MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP Spain 886 / 7 107/8 52/ 8

9 WILDMANN Karin AUT Austria 837 /15 106/9

10 LEBEDEVA Alexandra RUS Russia 827 /16 104/10

11 BEAUMONT Jessica CAN Canada 841 /14 104/11

12 TARRISSE Aurore FRA France 867 /10 103/12

13 GRAM Sisse DEN Denmark 842 /12 99/13

14 HIGGINS Monica CAN Canada 842 /13 98/14

15 KLAUSEN Kirstine Godskesen DEN Denmark 904 / 4 97/15

16 ZUBALEVICH Anna RUS Russia 846 /11 87/16

17 SODERSTEN Lisa SWE Sweden 827 |17

18 RONACHER Ingrid AUT Austria 814 /18

19 BIANCHI Sonia ITA Italy 805 /19

20 CEKADA Dolores SLO Slovenia 804 /20

21 TOFAJ-GUTMAN Dragica SLO Slovenia 787 121

22 MAKKONEN Susanna FIN Finland 784 |22

23 WATSON Jessica CAN Canada 766 /23

24 SKELTON Hala USA USA 760 /24

25 DARKHANOVA Varvara RUS Russia 751 /25

26 TAYLOR Traci USA USA 740 /26

27 WINKER Lesley USA USA 708 |27

28 DUNCAN Victoria GBR Great Britain 689 /28

29 THILL Carine LUX Luxembourg 672 /29
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 VERA BRINGAS Cesar ESP Spain 842 [ 2 100/7 72/ 2 37 39

2 LUNDMARK Fredrik SWE Sweden 851 /1 111/1 64/ 4 35 34

3 MORLEY Steve EST Estonia 789 /14 102/5 64/ 3 20 36

4 JACKSON David FRA France 838 / 6 109/3 75/ 1 26 26

5 NOCET]I Alessio ITA Italy 831 / 7 101/6 64/ 5

6 ROSENDAHL Juha FIN Finland 789 /15 100/ 8 61/ 6

7 MARTIN Dewayne USA USA 792 /11 105/ 4 59/ 7

8 LESKINEN Timo FIN Finland 790 /13 110/2 57/ 8

9 STEINWENDER Alois AUT Austria 820 / 8 99/9

10 BUDIAK Vitalii RUS Russia 819 / 9 99/10

11 GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP Spain 841 / 3 97/11

12 ESPOSITO Eric ITA Italy 792 [12 94/12

13 DARKHANOV Valentin RUS Russia 786 /16 90/13

14 LINDROT Mikael SWE Sweden 794 /10 86/14

15 JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP Spain 838 / 5 80/15

16 PAP Mihaly HUN Hungary 840 / 4 78/16

17 GIANNINI Alessandro ITA Italy 784 |17

18 MACHEINER Christian AUT Austria 783 /18

19 MEEHAN Jason GBR Great Britain 778 119

20 RAWLINGS Mel GBR Great Britain 777 120

21 DELMARCHE Jean-Marc BEL Belgium 758 /21

22 STEFANCIC Gasper SLO Slovenia 756 122

23 LARSEN Claus DEN Denmark 747 |23

24 KOSEC Mihael SLO Slovenia 746 |24

25 ZINDER Lev RUS Russia 744 |25

26 STASZEWSKI Andreas GER Germany 744 |26

27 STEPIC Brane SLO Slovenia 742 |27

28 EHRENREITER Josef AUT Austria 735 /28

29 PRUES Peer-Thorsten GER Germany 722 129

30 POTTER Matthew USA USA 721 /30

31 SAVAGE Mike NZL New Zealand 718 /31

32 PAAPE Ulrich GER Germany 703 /32

33 BOSCH Gary CAN Canada 703 /33

34 RODRIGUEZ Victor Hugo ARG Argentina 697 /34

35 KISS Laszl6 HUN Hungary 683 /35

36 LILJEGREN Jan SWE Sweden 675 /36

37 LEFEVRE Thomas DEN Denmark 660 /37

38 HARTFIELD Oliver GBR Great Britain 659 /38

39 DEMPSEY Terry IRL Ireland 655 /39

40 SCHWARTZ Erik USA USA 654 /40

41 KARI Hannu H FIN Finland 644 |41

42 DAVIS Gilbert CAN Canada 623 /42

43 PLANES Luis Lujan ARG Argentina 619 /43

44 REYNA Rafael Walter ARG Argentina 609 /44

45 ATONEN Aleksander EST Estonia 605 /45

46 RICCARDI Luis URU Uruguay 586 /46

47 LEBEUF Dany CAN Canada 529 /47

48 LADJI Oro Dimitri CIv Cote d Ivoire 512 /48

49 HAMMED Mohamed TUN Tunisia 442 |49

50 EYENI MONGOMIN N'diamoi Franck Olivier CIV Cote d Ivoire 425 /50

51 BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN Tunisia 415 /51
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 LINDBLOM Jessica SWE Sweden 735 /| 5 85/8 70/ 2 32 34

2 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER Germany 769 / 2 91/6 71/ 1 42 31

3 NOZIGLIA Cinzia ITA Italy 776 | 1 87/7 68/ 3 26 35

4 SAVENKOVA Maria RUS Russia 743 | 4 100/ 2 67/ 4 34 25

5 MINYANO MIQUEL Rosa ESP Spain 706 /11 96/3 61/5

6 ROGAZZO Marianna ITA Italy 715 / 8 95/4 47/ 6

7 RADA llona HUN Hungary 682 /15 102/1 46/ 7

8 STROBBE Eleonora ITA Italy 732 | 7 94/5 38/8

9 GUTMAN Tina SLO Slovenia 754 | 3 80/9

10 PORTE Chantal FRA France 734 | 6 78/10

11 STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea NOR Norway 689 /13 77/11

12 ASELL Stine SWE Sweden 707 | 9 76/12

13 GIRARD Fawn USA USA 679 /16 69/13

14 PRAT Sophie FRA France 707 /10 66/14

15 ALTENBERGER Bettina AUT Austria 684 /14 65/15

16 FRIAS CABEZA Raquel ESP Spain 690 /12 62/16

17 KJAER-ANDERSEN Stine DEN Denmark 679 /17

18 NILSSON Jessica GBR Great Britain 671 /18

19 VERSTAPPEN Dorine BEL Belgium 667 /19

20 LACKOVIC Anica CRO Croatia 662 /20

21 NOREST Elise FRA France 652 /21

22 HED Julia SWE Sweden 640 /22

23 O'CONNOR Orla IRL Ireland 639 /23

24 BATES Joella USA USA 620 /24

25 STONER Jenifer USA USA 617 /25

26 KALUGINA Mariia RUS Russia 614 /26

27 SMRDU Nika SLO Slovenia 590 /27

28 TWOMEY Sarah IRL Ireland 586 /28

29 LANGLEY Jane IRL Ireland 574 129

30 KARHUNEVA Kaisa FIN Finland 571 /30

31 WINTER Ane CRO Croatia 569 /31

32 EDVARDSEN Inger NOR Norway 552 /32

33 MAURER Christine GER Germany 542 /33

34 PEREZ MONDELLO Gabriela ARG Argentina 528 /34

35 THOMAS Amelia GBR Great Britain 484 |35

36 BAIMA Nora Ruth ARG Argentina 400 /36

37 DAVIS Susan CAN Canada 323 /37

38 GBANE Fatou Clv Cote d Ivoire 289 /38
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P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Final Ranking Individual world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 GARDEUR Robin FRA France 693 / 2 81/6 58/ 4 31 32

2 PODDEVALIN Mikhail RUS Russia 630 /12 86/4 67/2 34 28

3 FALETTI Giuliano ITA Italy 627 /14 94/ 1 72/ 1 18 35

4 MALMSTROM Yngve SWE Sweden 644 | 8 78/8 61/3 15 29

5 GALLER Joachim AUT Austria 630 /13 83/5 52/ 5

6 HANUS Tomas CZE Czech Republic 712 / 1 90/2 50/ 6

7 SMOCK Calvin USA USA 662 / 5 80/7 4417

8 IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis ESP Spain 642 /10 86/3 41/8

9 TYERS Gerald BEL Belgium 623 /15 78/ 9

10 NAHOCZKI Peter HUN Hungary 674 | 3 77/10

11 VERRIER Serge BEL Belgium 667 / 4 74/11

12 HARTWICH Dirk GER Germany 642 | 9 73/12

13 MORELL Niklas SWE Sweden 637 /11 72/13

14 DONDI Alfredo ITA Italy 660 / 6 71/14

15 PONTREMOLESI Marco ITA Italy 611 /16 64/15

16 VERDE Andres Fernando ARG Argentina 648 /| 7 54/16

17 DUPONT Laurent FRA France 608 /17

18 ERDAL Ove NOR Norway 605 /18

19 ANZJOEN Stein NOR Norway 593 /19

20 JORGENSEN Martin DEN Denmark 589 /20

21 LYSGAARD Jes DEN Denmark 589 /21

22 PAHLM Per lvar NOR Norway 586 /22

23 PITSCHMANN Martin AUT Austria 583 /23

24 HELMIO Ari FIN Finland 560 /24

25 DAY Darren NZL New Zealand 554 /25

26 NOVADS Kristaps LAT Latvia 551 /26

27 POWELL Richard GBR Great Britain 535 /27

28 NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask DEN Denmark 532 /28

29 VANDER WESTHUIZEN Solomon CAN Canada 531 /29

30 MCHARGUE Paul USA USA 526 /30

31 KRAFT Marcos Adrian ARG Argentina 526 /31

32 REMES Tuomo FIN Finland 512 /32

33 CHRISTIE Wayne CAN Canada 492 /33

34 PATON Brock CAN Canada 490 /34

35 SCHMIDT Bernd GER Germany 479 135

36 FAWIER Arnold GER Germany 478 136

37 WINKER John USA USA 475 |37

38 GRAD Matej SLO Slovenia 455 /38

39 NEWNES Alex GBR Great Britain 450 /39

40 RODRIGUEZ Cesar Atilio ARG Argentina 447 140

41 MARTINEZ Salvador MEX Mexico 426 |41

42 TIHONEN Juha FIN Finland 415 /42

43 CARNOT Denis MON Monaco 406 /43

44 KALUGIN Viacheslav RUS Russia 372 /44

45 HESS Lucien LUX Luxembourg 338 /45

46 ROSSI Jose URU Uruguay 288 /46
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 BARBARO Giulia ITA Italy 620 / 1 70/1 50/ 2 26 31

2 KELL Ylle EST Estonia 537 | 4 67/3 51/1 31 26

3 SACCHETTI Paola ITA Italy 540 / 3 59/5 47/ 4 29 29

4 WILLIAMS Emily GBR Great Britain 463 /13 59/ 4 47/ 3 18 15

5 NERINGA-MARTINSONE Ketija LAT Latvia 537 | 5 55/7 44/ 5

6 CATLING Anna GBR Great Britain 468 /12 55/8 37/ 6

7 SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST Estonia 526 / 6 68/2 3717

8 ERIKSSON Carin Birgitta DEN Denmark 449 /16 57/6 36/ 8

9 HANSEN Stine DEN Denmark 455 /15 54/9

10 SANJORGE GARCIA Melania ESP Spain 471 /11 52/10

11 SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen DEN Denmark 490 / 9 49/11

11 TESIO Marina ITA Italy 600 / 2 49/11

13 KONTIC Vita SLO Slovenia 457 14 47/13

13 NATLACEN Vanda SLO Slovenia 499 | 7 47/13

15 GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP Spain 496 / 8 44/15

16 SAVILUOTO Leena-Kaarina SWE Sweden 490 /10 38/16

17 NOLIMAL Renata SLO Slovenia 445 |17

18 SHUICHIKOVA Evgeniia RUS Russia 440 /18

19 BLAGODYREVA Anna RUS Russia 430 /19

20 FRANZ Simone AUT Austria 422 |20

21 SPARKES Miranda CAN Canada 421 /21

22 DALLONGEVILLE Agnes MON Monaco 411 /22

23 LAVOUE Maeva FRA France 405 /23

24 GAGNON Vanessa CAN Canada 389 /24

25 DUTHIE Beth GBR Great Britain 388 /25

26 LEDUC Heather CAN Canada 367 /26

27 HUGHES Laura USA USA 346 /27

28 MILETI? Mirela CRO Croatia 334 /28

29 REINALTER Anita AUT Austria 308 /29

30 GILMOUR Ruth IRL Ireland 289 /30

31 HELLSTEN Mia FIN Finland 287 /31
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 CHRISTENSEN Zibrandt DEN Denmark 762 | 3 96/2 75/ 1 32 34

2 MOLNAR Ferenc HUN Hungary 761 | 4 92/3 62/ 2 33 31

3 KOCMAN Marjan SLO Slovenia 748 | 7 106/ 1 50/ 3 28 41

4 PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT Austria 722 /13 90/ 4 49/ 4 26 28

5 MALEK Peter SVK Slovakia 724 |12 88/6 48/ 5

6 STRELEOFF Fred CAN Canada 718 /15 85/7 47/ 6

7 BAGGE Henning SWE Sweden 743 | 8 90/5 41/ 7

8 URL Gunter AUT Austria 753 /| 5 83/8 39/8

9 KOVACS Attila HUN Hungary 771 / 2 81/9

10 ROBLES SANCHEZ Guillermo ESP Spain 750 / 6 78/10

11 PITTALUGA Fabio ITA Italy 817 / 1 76/11

12 DONADONI Filippo ITA Italy 734 | 9 75/12

13 HOELLWIRTH Andreas AUT Austria 720 /14 72/13

14 HORVAT Kristijan SLO Slovenia 724 |11 70/14

15 LAZZARONI Enzo ITA Italy 730 /10 68/15

16 STOROIEN Bjorn NOR Norway 714 116 59/16

17 MADURKAY Petr CZE Czech Republic 698 /17

18 SOTA GARCIA Carlos M. ESP Spain 697 /18

19 GOMEZ GARATE Juan ESP Spain 695 /19

20 MONROY Victor URU Uruguay 685 /20

21 TORNBO Jesper Laungrye DEN Denmark 666 /21

22 HODGES Mark USA USA 663 /22

23 PUTTEMANS Pieter BEL Belgium 656 /23

24 ZALIVAKIN Aleksandr RUS Russia 655 /24

25 CHRISTIANSEN Bruno DEN Denmark 646 /25

26 BRULIN Xavier FRA France 633 /26

27 HEIGENHAUSER Roman GER Germany 622 |27

28 KOCHETKOV Vladimir RUS Russia 618 /28

29 HAIRE Daniel USA USA 613 /29

30 DE LA ROCHA RIVERA Sergio Raul MEX Mexico 590 /30

31 MOBBS Dan CAN Canada 586 /31

32 LAKHIN Evgenii RUS Russia 571 /32

33 MORALES Javier MEX Mexico 561 /33

34 CORDES Christian GER Germany 558 /34

35 MOORE Tyler CAN Canada 553 /35

36 GRECO Sergio Jose ARG Argentina 551 /36

37 KENT James GBR Great Britain 541 /37

38 RAMIREZ Jesus MEX Mexico 538 /38

39 CARAMELLO Victor Adrian ARG Argentina 530 /39

40 HUGHES D. Allen USA USA 516 /40

41 KREINTZEIS Jorge Andres ARG Argentina 464 |41
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1 Elim. 2 Elim. 1/2 Finals
Rank Round Round

1 ZAHLBERGER Heldis AUT Austria 673 / 1 87/2 52/1 23 29

2 PUECH Marjorie FRA France 579 / 8 80/5 52/ 2 34 28

3 BASSI luana ITA Italy 658 / 2 72/8 41/ 4 21 31

4 GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska HUN Hungary 637 |/ 3 82/3 46/ 3 18 18

5 VANNINI Sabrina ITA Italy 508 / 5 82/4 38/5

6 DONATI Michela ITA Italy 626 / 4 74/7 36/ 6

7 FERNANDEZ PUIG Noelia ESP Spain 500 / 7 80/6 34/ 7

8 HEIGL Silvia AUT Austria 571 /10 88/1 33/8

9 LIEN Liv NOR Norway 527 /116 71/9

10 SIEBERER Erika AUT Austria 532 /14 68/10

11 WECKEN Susanne GER Germany 575 / 9 63/11

12 PEREZ GARRIDO Begona ESP Spain 545 /12 60/12

13 BACKMAN Ulrika SWE Sweden 541 /13 59/13

14 BARRAULT Marie-Line FRA France 557 /11 57/14

15 LAKE Michaela GBR Great Britain 597 / 6 54/15

16 PAVACIC Mojca SLO Slovenia 530 /15 41/16

17 SLEIGHT Lesley GBR Great Britain 510 /17

18 LAPTEVA Svetlana RUS Russia 464 /18

19 SUSLOVA Elena RUS Russia 458 /19

20 HOSSFELD Claudia MEX Mexico 453 /20

21 ROEPSTORFF Josefine De DEN Denmark 443 |21

22 GARCIA GARCIA Alicia ESP Spain 441 |22

23 KOORT Kadi EST Estonia 439 /23

24 TOUSSAINT Mireille BEL Belgium 424 |24

25 GAJIC Marusa SLO Slovenia 415 /25

26 ZIMINA Svetlana RUS Russia 410 /26

27 CHADWELL Leanna USA USA 306 /27
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
13/ 942 13 CSIKOS Jozsef DEN 36 | csIkés J (DEN) colb
4/ 960 4 LOITOKARI Pekka FIN 28 38
— PAUNER J (FRA)
1/ 984 1 WIENER Nico AUT 36 ] PAUNER J (FRA) SILVER
5/ 960 5 PAUNER Joan FRA 39 43

— CSIKOS J (DEN)

LOITOKARI P (FIN)
42

BRONZE
LOITOKARI P (FIN)

WIENER N (AUT)
38
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" Robion (FRA) World Archery 3D Championships

Compound Women
world archery

©

P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
5/ 899 5 AMA Aude FRA 34 ~ |AMA A (FRA) colb
6/ 898 6 KUN Aliz HUN 31 40
— AMA A (FRA)
8/ 882 8 GALVEZ Elodie FRA 20 ] LANTEE A (FIN) SILVER
2/ 933 2 LANTEE Anne FIN 37 30
— LANTEE A (FIN)
KUN A (HUN)
8 BRONZE
KUN A (HUN)
GALVEZ E (FRA)
34
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Robion (FRA)

World Archery 3D Championships

Barebow Men

©

prnrld archery .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
6/ 838 6 JACKSON David FRA 26 | LUNDMARK F (SWE) colb
1/ 851 1 LUNDMARK Fredrik SWE 35 34
- VERA BRINGAS C (ESP)
14/ 789 14 MORLEY Steve EST 20 ] VERA BRINGAS C (ESP) SILVER
2/ 842 2 VERA BRINGAS Cesar ESP 37 39
— LUNDMARK F (SWE)
JACKSON D (FRA)
26 BRONZE
MORLEY S (EST)
MORLEY S (EST)
36
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'A Robion (FRA)
D4
world archery

Py 18-23 Sep 2017

World Archery 3D Championships

Barebow Women

Final Round

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName
Score No

NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

2/ 769 2 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER

4/ 743 4 SAVENKOVA Maria

1/ 776 1 NOZIGLIA Cinzia
5/ 735 5 LINDBLOM Jessica

RUS

ITA
SWE

42
34

26
32

HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)

31

LINDBLOM J (SWE)

GOLD
LINDBLOM J (SWE)

34

SAVENKOVA M (RUS)

SILVER
HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)

25

NOZIGLIA C (ITA)

BRONZE
NOZIGLIA C (ITA)

35
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Robion (FRA)

World Archery 3D Championships

Longbow Men

©

prnrld archery .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
14/ 627 14 FALETTI Giuliano ITA 18 ] GARDEUR R (FRA) GOLD
2/ 693 2 GARDEUR Robin FRA 31 32
— GARDEUR R (FRA)
8/ 644 8 MALMSTROM Yngve SWE 15 ] PODDEVALIN M (RUS) SILVER
12/ 630 12 PODDEVALIN Mikhail RUS 34 28
— PODDEVALIN M (RUS)
FALETTI G (ITA)
5 BRONZE
FALETTI G (ITA)
MALMSTROM Y (SWE)
29
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'A Robion (FRA) World Archery 3D Championships
p Longbow Women

world archery

P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Final Round world archery

©

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
4 537 4 KELLYlle EST 31 ~|KELLY (EST) colb
3/ 540 3 SACCHETTI Paola ITA 29 26
— BARBARO G (ITA)
13/ 463 13 WILLIAMS Emily GBR 18 ] BARBARO G (ITA) SILVER
1/ 620 1 BARBARO Giulia ITA 26 31

— KELL Y (EST)

SACCHETTI P (ITA)
29

BRONZE
SACCHETTI P (ITA)

WILLIAMS E (GBR)
15
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Robion (FRA)

World Archery 3D Championships

Instinctive Men

©

prnrld archery .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Finals
Score No Code
3/ 762 3 CHRISTENSEN Zibrandt DEN 32 | CHRISTENSEN Z (DEN) colb
13/ 722 13 PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 26 34
— CHRISTENSEN Z (DEN)
7/ 748 7 KOCMAN Marjan SLO 28 | MOLNAR F (HUN) SILVER
4/ 761 4 MOLNAR Ferenc HUN 33 31
— MOLNAR F (HUN)
PARSCHISEK A (AUT)
28 BRONZE
KOCMAN M (SLO)
KOCMAN M (SLO)
41
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Robion (FRA)

World Archery 3D Championships

Instinctive Women

©

prnrld archery .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 673 1 ZAHLBERGER Heldis AUT 23 ] ZAHLBERGER H (AUT) GOLD
2/ 658 2 BASSI luana ITA 21 29
— ZAHLBERGER H (AUT)
3/ 637 3 GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska HUN 18 ] PUECH M (FRA) SILVER
8/ 579 8 PUECH Marjorie FRA 34 28
— PUECH M (FRA)
BASSI | (ITA)
31 BRONZE
BASSI | (ITA)
GYORGYNE KERESZT P (HUN)
18
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'A Robion (FRA)

p Compound Men

world archery

Py 18-23 Sep 2017

Elimination Round 1

World Archery 3D Championships

©

world archery

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 002A PAUNER Joan FRA 126 /1 8 3 126
2 001A WIENER Nico AUT 123 /2 7 3 123
3 001B SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA 123 /3 5 6 123 CT
4 004A CSIKOS Jbzsef DEN 123 /4 5 6 123 CT
5 003B GONDAN Gyorgy HUN 123 /5 5 6 123 CT
6 002C RUTONEN Mika FIN 120 /6 7 3 120
7 004B SZEDLAR Janos HUN 119 /7 5 4 119
8 001D LOITOKARI Pekka FIN 118 /8 4 5 118 SO T.11
9 003A ANDERSEN Stig DEN 118 /9 5 5 118 SO T.11
10 001C STARCEVIC Branko CRO 118 /10 4 5 118 SO .M
11 003C COLE Gary GBR 115 /11 3 5 115
12 002B RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP 114 12 1 9 114
13 004C BITTERMANN Klaus AUT 111 13 2 6 111
14 003D GRIVOTET Christophe FRA 109 /14 2 5 109
14 002D MARTINEZ Pedro Enrique MEX 109 /14 2 5 109
16 004D RICHARDSON Dalton USA 107 /16 2 4 107
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Robion (FRA)

World Archery 3D Championships

Compound Men

©

prnrld archery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 2 world archery
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 006B CSIKOS Jozsef DEN 81 /1 5 1 81
2 005A PAUNER Joan FRA 80 /2 0 5 80
3 005B WIENER Nico AUT 78 /3 2 4 78
4 006D LOITOKARI Pekka FIN 76 /4 3 3 76
5 006A SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA 75 15 2 4 75
6 005C GONDAN Gyorgy HUN 74 16 3 2 74
7 006C SZEDLAR Janos HUN 72 17 1 4 72
8 005D RUTONEN Mika FIN 52 /8 0 2 52
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Compound Women

World Archery 3D Championships

©

prnrld archery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 1 world archery
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 007B LANTEE Anne FIN 117 /1 4 6 117
2 008A FINESSI Monica ITA 116 /2 4 4 116
3 009A OLSEN Pernille DEN 115 /3 5 5 115
4 008B KUN Aliz HUN 114 /4 4 3 114
5 007D AMA Aude FRA 113 /5 3 4 113
6 007A FRANCHINI Irene ITA 112 /6 3 5 112
7 008D GALVEZ Elodie FRA 110 /7 3 4 110
8 008C MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP 107 /8 3 4 107
9 010C WILDMANN Karin AUT 106 /9 2 2 106
10 010D LEBEDEVA Alexandra RUS 104 /10 3 4 104
11 010B BEAUMONT Jessica CAN 104 /11 1 4 104
12 009B TARRISSE Aurore FRA 103 /12 2 6 103
13 010A GRAM Sisse DEN 99 /13 1 3 99
14 009D HIGGINS Monica CAN 98 /14 2 4 98
15 007C KLAUSEN Kirstine Godskesen DEN 97 /15 0 5 97
16 009C ZUBALEVICH Anna RUS 87 /16 3 0 87
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." Robion (FRA)
N

Compound Women

World Archery 3D Championships

©

prnrldan:hery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 2 world archery
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 001D AMA Aude FRA 79 /1 3 2 79
2 001A LANTEE Anne FIN 75 12 2 4 75
3 002C GALVEZ Elodie FRA 71 /3 3 3 71
4 002A KUN Aliz HUN 71 /4 2 2 71
5 002B FRANCHINI Irene ITA 68 /5 1 2 68
6 001B FINESSI Monica ITA 65 /6 4 0 65
7 001C OLSEN Pernille DEN 57 17 0 2 57
8 002D MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP 52 /8 0 2 52
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world archery
30 championships
Robion 2017

Robion (FRA)

18-23 Sep 2017

Barebow Men

Elimination Round 1

World Archery 3D Championships

©

world archery

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 001A LUNDMARK Fredrik SWE 111 /1 2 6 111
2 003D LESKINEN Timo FIN 110 /2 3 4 110
3 001D JACKSON David FRA 109 /3 1 5 109
4 003C MARTIN Dewayne USA 105 /4 3 3 105
5 004B MORLEY Steve EST 102 /5 2 3 102
6 002B NOCETI Alessio ITA 101 /6 1 4 101
7 001B VERA BRINGAS Cesar ESP 100 /7 2 3 100
8 004C ROSENDAHL Juha FIN 100 /8 2 2 100
9 002C STEINWENDER Alois AUT 99 /9 2 4 929
10 002D BUDIAK Vitalii RUS 99 /10 2 3 99
11 002A GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP 97 /11 3 3 97
12 004A ESPOSITO Eric ITA 94 /12 1 3 94
13 004D DARKHANOV Valentin RUS 90 /13 0 4 20
14 003B LINDROT Mikael SWE 86 /14 1 3 86
15 003A JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP 80 /15 1 3 80
16 001C PAP Mihaly HUN 78 /16 2 3 78
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" Robion (FRA) World Archery 3D Championships

Barebow Men

©

prnrld archery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 2 world archery
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 005C JACKSON David FRA 75 /1 4 1 75
2 006C VERA BRINGAS Cesar ESP 72 12 2 1 72
3 006A MORLEY Steve EST 64 /3 3 1 64 SO T.11
4 005A LUNDMARK Fredrik SWE 64 /4 0 3 64 SO T.5*
5 006B NOCETI Alessio ITA 64 /5 2 0 64 SO T.5
6 006D ROSENDAHL Juha FIN 61 /6 2 0 61
7 005D MARTIN Dewayne USA 59 /7 0 2 59
8 005B LESKINEN Timo FIN 57 /8 0 2 57
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'A Robion (FRA)

D J

world archery

Py 18-23 Sep 2017

Barebow Women

Elimination Round 1

World Archery 3D Championships

©

world archery

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 008C RADA llona HUN 102 /1 1 3 102
2 005D SAVENKOVA Maria RUS 100 /2 0 5 100
3 006D MINYANO MIQUEL Rosa ESP 9 /3 2 3 96
4 007A ROGAZZO Marianna ITA 95 /4 0 4 95
5 006C STROBBE Eleonora ITA 94 /5 2 2 94
6 005B HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 91 /6 2 2 91
7 005A NOZIGLIA Cinzia ITA 87 |7 2 1 87
8 006A LINDBLOM Jessica SWE 85 /8 1 2 85
9 005C GUTMAN Tina SLO 80 /9 1 1 80
10 006B PORTE Chantal FRA 78 110 0 1 78
11 008A STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea NOR 77 11 3 1 77
12 007B ASELL Stine SWE 76 112 0 1 76
13 008D GIRARD Fawn USA 69 /13 2 1 69
14 007C PRAT Sophie FRA 66 /14 1 0 66
15 008B ALTENBERGER Bettina AUT 65 /15 0 1 65
16 007D FRIAS CABEZA Raquel ESP 62 /16 0 0 62
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." Robion (FRA)
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Barebow Women

World Archery 3D Championships

©

prnrld archery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 2 world archery
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 008B HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 71 /1 1 2 71
2 008C LINDBLOM Jessica SWE 70 /2 1 3 70
3 008D NOZIGLIA Cinzia ITA 68 /3 1 2 68
4 007B SAVENKOVA Maria RUS 67 /4 0 3 67
5 007C MINYANO MIQUEL Rosa ESP 61 /5 2 1 61
6 007D ROGAZZO Marianna ITA 47 |6 0 1 47
7 007A RADA llona HUN 46 /7 0 1 46
8 008A STROBBE Eleonora ITA 38 /8 0 2 38
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Robion (FRA) World Archery 3D Championships

Longbow Men

©

prnrld archery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 1 world archery
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score

1 011D FALETTI Giuliano ITA 94 /1 3 0 94

2 009A HANUS Tomas CZE 90 /2 0 0 20

3 011B IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis ESP 86 /3 0 1 86 CT

4 012A PODDEVALIN Mikhail RUS 86 /4 0 1 86 CT

5 012B GALLER Joachim AUT 83 /5 1 1 83

6 009B GARDEUR Robin FRA 81 /6 1 1 81

7 010A SMOCK Calvin USA 80 /7 0 2 80

8 010D MALMSTROM Yngve SWE 78 18 1 2 78 SO T.8*
9 012C TYERS Gerald BEL 78 19 1 1 78 SO T.8
10 009C NAHOCZKI Peter HUN 77 110 1 2 77

11 009D VERRIER Serge BEL 74 11 1 1 74

12 011A HARTWICH Dirk GER 73 112 0 1 73

13 011C MORELL Niklas SWE 72 113 0 3 72

14 010B DONDI Alfredo ITA 71 /14 0 0 71

15 012D PONTREMOLESI Marco ITA 64 /15 0 1 64

16 010C VERDE Andres Fernando ARG 54 /16 0 0 54
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." Robion (FRA)
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Longbow Men

World Archery 3D Championships

©

prnrld archery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 2 world archery
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 001A FALETTI Giuliano ITA 72 /1 1 4 72
2 001D PODDEVALIN Mikhail RUS 67 /2 1 3 67
3 002D MALMSTROM Yngve SWE 61 /3 1 4 61
4 002B GARDEUR Robin FRA 58 /4 0 1 58
5 002A GALLER Joachim AUT 52 /5 1 1 52
6 001B HANUS Tomas CZE 50 /6 1 0 50
7 002C SMOCK Calvin USA 44 |7 0 0 44
8 001C IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis ESP 41 /8 0 1 41
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Robion (FRA)

Longbow Women

World Archery 3D Championships

©

prnrld archery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 1 world archery
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score

1 009A BARBARO Giulia ITA 70 /1 2 1 70

2 010B SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST 68 /2 1 1 68

3 009B KELL Ylle EST 67 /3 0 2 67

4 012B WILLIAMS Emily GBR 59 /4 0 3 59

5 011A SACCHETTI Paola ITA 59 /5 0 1 59

6 012D ERIKSSON Carin Birgitta DEN 57 /6 0 0 57

7 009C NERINGA-MARTINSONE Ketija LAT 55 /7 1 0 55 CT
8 011C CATLING Anna GBR 55 /8 1 0 55 CT
9 011D HANSEN Stine DEN 54 /9 0 1 54

10 012A SANJORGE GARCIA Melania ESP 52 /10 0 1 52

11 010D SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen DEN 49 /11 0 0 49

11 010A TESIO Marina ITA 49 /11 0 0 49

13 012C KONTIC Vita SLO 47 /13 1 0 47

13 009D NATLACEN Vanda SLO 47 13 1 0 47

15 010C GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 44 |15 0 0 44

16 011B SAVILUOTO Leena-Kaarina SWE 38 /16 0 2 38
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." Robion (FRA)
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Longbow Women

World Archery 3D Championships

©

prnrldan:hery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 2 world archery
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 002A KELL Ylle EST 51 /1 0 2 51
2 001A BARBARO Giulia ITA 50 /2 1 0 50
3 001C WILLIAMS Emily GBR 47 |3 0 1 47 CT
4 002B SACCHETTI Paola ITA 47 |4 0 1 47 CT
5 002C NERINGA-MARTINSONE Ketija LAT 44 |5 0 0 44
6 002D CATLING Anna GBR 37 /6 1 0 37
7 001B SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST 37 17 0 0 37
8 001D ERIKSSON Carin Birgitta DEN 36 /8 0 1 36
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world archery
30 championships
Robion 2017

Robion (FRA)

18-23 Sep 2017

Instinctive Men

Elimination Round 1

World Archery 3D Championships

©

world archery

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 002C KOCMAN Marjan SLO 106 /1 4 2 106
2 001C CHRISTENSEN Zibrandt DEN 96 /2 2 4 96
3 002A MOLNAR Ferenc HUN 92 /3 3 1 92
4 003D PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 90 /4 3 1 90
5 002D BAGGE Henning SWE 9 /5 2 1 90
6 003C MALEK Peter SVK 88 /6 0 2 88
7 004C STRELEOFF Fred CAN 85 /7 0 2 85
8 001D URL Gunter AUT 83 /8 1 2 83
9 001B KOVACS Attila HUN 81 /9 0 5 81
10 002B ROBLES SANCHEZ Guillermo ESP 78 /10 0 2 78
11 001A PITTALUGA Fabio ITA 76 /11 2 2 76
12 003A DONADONI Filippo ITA 75 112 0 1 75
13 004B HOELLWIRTH Andreas AUT 72 /13 2 0 72
14 003B HORVAT Kristijan SLO 70 /14 1 2 70
15 004A LAZZARONI Enzo ITA 68 /15 0 1 68
16 004D STOROIEN Bjorn NOR 59 /16 0 2 59
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." Robion (FRA)
D,

Instinctive Men

World Archery 3D Championships

©

prnrld archery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 2 world archery
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 004B CHRISTENSEN Zibrandt DEN 75 /1 2 4 75
2 004C MOLNAR Ferenc HUN 62 /2 0 2 62
3 004A KOCMAN Marjan SLO 50 /3 0 0 50
4 004D PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 49 /4 0 1 49
5 005B MALEK Peter SVK 48 |5 0 2 48
6 005C STRELEOFF Fred CAN 47 |6 0 0 47
7 005A BAGGE Henning SWE 41 17 0 1 41
8 005D URL Giinter AUT 39 /8 0 0 39
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Instinctive Women

World Archery 3D Championships
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prnrld archery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 1 world archery
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score

1 007B HEIGL Silvia AUT 88 /1 0 2 88

2 005A ZAHLBERGER Heldis AUT 87 /2 0 0 87

3 005C GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska HUN 82 /3 1 0 82 CT
4 007A VANNINI Sabrina ITA 82 /4 1 0 82 CT
5 006C PUECH Marjorie FRA 80 /5 3 0 80

6 006B FERNANDEZ PUIG Noelia ESP 80 /6 1 3 80

7 006A DONATI Michela ITA 74 /7 1 3 74

8 005B BASSI luana ITA 72 18 0 1 72

9 008D LIEN Liv NOR 71 19 1 0 71

10 008B SIEBERER Erika AUT 68 /10 1 0 68

11 006D WECKEN Susanne GER 63 /11 1 0 63

12 007D PEREZ GARRIDO Begona ESP 60 /12 1 0 60

13 008A BACKMAN Ulrika SWE 59 /13 0 0 59

14 007C BARRAULT Marie-Line FRA 57 /14 1 1 57

15 005D LAKE Michaela GBR 54 /15 0 0 54

16 008C PAVACIC Mojca SLO 41 /16 1 1 41
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Instinctive Women

World Archery 3D Championships
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prnrld archery . . .
P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Elimination Round 2 world archery
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 11's 10's Score
1 008B ZAHLBERGER Heldis AUT 52 /1 1 1 52 CT
2 007D PUECH Marjorie FRA 52 /2 1 1 52 CT
3 007B GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska HUN 46 /3 0 1 46
4 008D BASSI luana ITA 41 /4 0 0 41
5 007C VANNINI Sabrina ITA 38 /5 0 0 38
6 008A DONATI Michela ITA 36 /6 0 0 36
7 008C FERNANDEZ PUIG Noelia ESP 34 /7 0 0 34
8 007A HEIGL Silvia AUT 33 /8 0 0 33
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" Robion (FRA) World Archery 3D Championships "
v Compound Men ‘v
world archery ..

P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL after Qualification
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 11's  10's Score
1 010B WIENER Nico AUT 484 /2 500 /1 46 39 984
2 010D SEIMANDI Giuseppe ITA 475 /4 492 |5 45 35 967
3 010A STARCEVIC Branko CRO 485 /1 476 /18 43 35 961
4 012D LOITOKARI Pekka FIN 468 /12 492 /4 45 33 960
5 013C PAUNER Joan FRA 463 /15 497 /2 42 34 960
6 011A RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria ESP 475 |5 485 /8 37 45 960
7 011B RUTONEN Mika FIN 473 /6 482 J12 39 38 955
8 014A MARTINEZ Pedro Enrique MEX 461 /17 492 /6 40 41 953
9 011D ANDERSEN Stig DEN 472 18 475 120 39 38 947
10 010C GONDAN Gyorgy HUN 480 /3 467 125 35 45 947
11 012C COLE Gary GBR 469 /11 475 21 38 37 944
12 014B GRIVOTET Christophe FRA 459 /18 484 /9 44 30 943
13 016D CSIKOS Jozsef DEN 449 /28 493 /3 40 35 942
14 015C SZEDLAR Janos HUN 454 [23 484 J10 34 34 938
15 019B BITTERMANN Klaus AUT 445 [38 491 /7 31 39 936
16 012A RICHARDSON Dalton USA 470 /9 465 129 45 26 935
17 011C HANSSON Stefan SWE 472 |7 462 [32 37 32 934
18 013D NIELSEN Erik P. DEN 462 /16 470 /23 36 34 932
19 015D WIENER Wolfgang AUT 453 24 478 /13 39 34 931
20 017D OYEN Eddie NOR 447 [32 483 /11 38 30 930
21 014D KANGASMAKI Arto FIN 456 20 473 [22 34 34 929
22 016A GOBBI Riccardo ITA 452 [25 476 /18 35 32 928
23 017B BARROSO Andres ESP 449 [30 478 [14 32 38 927
24 017A KIRALY Gabor HUN 449 29 478 /15 30 39 927
25 014C TORO ALVAREZ Francisco ESP 459 /19 466 /26 34 35 925
26 018A DRUGUET Joél FRA 447 33 478 /16 30 41 925
27 013A CARTER Gaius USA 465 /13 458 /38 39 32 923
28 013B MUSTAPIC Ivan CRO 464 /14 459 [37 34 34 923
29 015B GALLO Raffaele ITA 455 [22 468 [24 31 34 923
30 019A DUNCAN Thomas GBR 445 37 476 17 36 36 921
31 012B LIE Eivind NOR 469 /10 448 /42 35 32 917
32 015A RUBIDO Ales SLO 455 21 461 /33 37 29 916
33 016C JOHANSSON Hakan SWE 450 127 466 127 28 38 916
34 016B PONTARELLI Lisandro ARG 452 26 463 /30 29 36 915
35 018C ZUBALEVICH Artem RUS 446 35 466 /28 33 31 912
36 017C PFLUG Sascha GER 447 [31 460 /36 37 30 907
37 018D JOHANSSON Rickard SWE 445 /36 461 /34 35 31 906
38 020B HARPER Bryan CAN 442 142 462 /31 32 33 904
39 020A RAMOS Shadi MEX 443 /41 461 I35 23 45 904
40 018B RIS David GER 446 /34 456 /39 33 27 902
41 019D FYKSE Gunnar NOR 444 140 449 J41 32 25 893
42 021A JARVIS Adam CAN 441 43 452 140 31 28 893
43 019C CAMPSALL Al CAN 444 39 432 /49 24 31 876
44 020C KUZNETSOV Boris RUS 435 |44 433 /48 20 36 868
45 020D WISEMAN Luke GBR 420 /45 436 /46 23 31 856
46 021B SEYWERT Marc LUX 417 /46 436 /47 16 32 853
a7 021C KOMISSAROV Andrey RUS 398 /47 445 /43 22 31 843
48 022C JAJARABILLA Mario Basilio ARG 383 /50 439 /44 16 26 822
49 022B BRADLEY Robert IRL 383 /49 439 /45 15 29 822
50 022A SCHOENHOFF Werner GER 384 /48 408 /51 16 27 792
51 023C CRENSHAW Gabriel USA 351 /53 432 /49 10 30 783
52 023B NOSETTO Pablo Enrique ARG 357 /52 408 /52 13 28 765
53 023A BENTON Daniel IRL 371 /51 382 /53 14 24 753
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world archery
P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL after Qualification

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2  11's 10's Score
1 001A FRANCHINI Irene ITA 460 /1 475 /2 39 31 935
2 001C LANTEE Anne FIN 449 /3 484 /1 34 39 933
3 002A FINESSI Monica ITA 447 |5 459 /3 31 31 906
4 001B KLAUSEN Kirstine Godskesen DEN 452 |2 452 |6 26 36 904
5 002B AMA Aude FRA 446 /6 453 /5 25 37 899
6 001D KUN Aliz HUN 448 /4 450 /7 23 39 898
7 002C MERIDA MORENO Shenaida ESP 439 /7 447 |8 18 38 886
8 004A GALVEZ Elodie FRA 423 /10 459 /4 27 30 882
9 002D OLSEN Pernille DEN 433 /9 446 /9 25 30 879
10 003A TARRISSE Aurore FRA 434 /8 433 /13 21 30 867
11 003D ZUBALEVICH Anna RUS 414 /13 432 14 21 32 846
12 004B GRAM Sisse DEN 403 /14 439 /11 19 29 842
13 003B HIGGINS Monica CAN 421 /11 421 19 17 34 842
14 005A BEAUMONT Jessica CAN 399 /17 442 /10 23 32 841
15 004C WILDMANN Karin AUT 401 /15 436 /12 15 38 837
16 004D LEBEDEVA Alexandra RUS 400 /16 427 /15 18 29 827 SO T.8*
17 003C SODERSTEN Lisa SWE 419 /12 408 /22 14 33 827 SO T.8
18 005B RONACHER Ingrid AUT 392 /18 422 /18 18 31 814
19 005C BIANCHI Sonia ITA 391 /19 414 21 17 26 805
20 006A CEKADA Dolores SLO 381 21 423 /17 19 32 804
21 005D TOFAJ-GUTMAN Dragica SLO 382 20 405 /24 13 31 787
22 006C MAKKONEN Susanna FIN 359 /23 425 /16 16 25 784
23 006B WATSON Jessica CAN 362 /22 404 [25 11 26 766
24 007B SKELTON Hala USA 341 26 419 120 19 24 760
25 007A DARKHANOVA Varvara RUS 346 [25 405 /23 15 19 751
26 007C TAYLOR Traci USA 355 /24 385 /26 15 23 740
27 008A WINKER Lesley USA 329 271 379 27 17 15 708
28 008C DUNCAN Victoria GBR 322 [28 367 /28 16 19 689
29 008B THILL Carine LUX 310 /29 362 /29 9 15 672
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P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL after Qualification
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 11's  10's Score
1 015D LUNDMARK Fredrik SWE 404 |7 447 |1 21 27 851
2 016A VERA BRINGAS Cesar ESP 409 /4 433 /3 16 34 842
3 015A GARCIA FERNANDEZ David ESP 419 /1 422 /8 23 27 841
4 015C PAP Mihaly HUN 410 /2 430 /4 18 35 840
5 017A JUANOLA CODINA Sebastian ESP 409 /3 429 /5 21 23 838
6 016D JACKSON David FRA 394 /11 444 |2 13 37 838
7 015B NOCETI Alessio ITA 408 /5 423 |7 17 30 831
8 017D STEINWENDER Alois AUT 396 /9 424 /6 16 28 820
9 016C BUDIAK Vitalii RUS 397 /8 422 /9 17 28 819
10 018B LINDROT Mikael SWE 384 /14 410 /14 12 24 794
11 019B MARTIN Dewayne USA 392 /12 400 /16 19 28 792
12 018D ESPOSITO Eric ITA 376 /19 416 /11 12 30 792
13 018A LESKINEN Timo FIN 380 /16 410 /15 15 27 790
14 016B MORLEY Steve EST 405 /6 384 [24 19 23 789
15 020B ROSENDAHL Juha FIN 368 /22 421 /10 14 21 789
16 017B DARKHANOV Valentin RUS 394 /10 392 21 10 24 786
17 019D GIANNINI Alessandro ITA 373 20 411 /12 17 27 784
18 019C MACHEINER Christian AUT 372 21 411 113 11 25 783
19 017C MEEHAN Jason GBR 390 /13 388 /23 12 27 778
20 018C RAWLINGS Mel GBR 380 /16 397 /18 12 27 777
21 020A DELMARCHE Jean-Marc BEL 378 /18 380 [27 8 24 758
22 022A STEFANCIC Gasper SLO 357 [25 399 /17 15 24 756
23 020C LARSEN Claus DEN 355 27 392 /20 16 19 747
24 021B KOSEC Mihael SLO 355 /28 391 /22 8 24 746
25 021A ZINDER Lev RUS 364 /23 380 /26 12 27 744
26 022C STASZEWSKI Andreas GER 351 /31 393 /19 10 19 744
27 019A STEPIC Brane SLO 381 /15 361 /34 7 28 742
28 021D EHRENREITER Josef AUT 363 /24 372 28 9 16 735
29 020D PRUES Peer-Thorsten GER 356 /26 366 /31 9 19 722
30 021C POTTER Matthew USA 352 /30 369 /29 11 19 721
31 022D SAVAGE Mike NZL 336 /34 382 25 11 18 718
32 023B PAAPE Ulrich GER 341 /32 362 /33 14 18 703
33 022B BOSCH Gary CAN 353 /29 350 /37 8 15 703
34 023C RODRIGUEZ Victor Hugo ARG 328 /35 369 /30 7 23 697
35 024B KISS Laszlé HUN 320 /39 363 /32 8 13 683
36 023D LILJEGREN Jan SWE 324 /38 351 /36 4 17 675
37 023A LEFEVRE Thomas DEN 339 /33 321 /44 10 19 660
38 046B HARTFIELD Oliver GBR 316 /41 343 /38 5 24 659
39 024A DEMPSEY Terry IRL 325 /36 330 /42 5 19 655
40 046D SCHWARTZ Erik USA 300 /44 354 [35 12 8 654
41 046A KARI Hannu H FIN 303 /42 341 /39 6 8 644
42 046C DAVIS Gilbert CAN 301 /43 322 /43 6 13 623
43 024D PLANES Luis Lujan ARG 317 /40 302 /46 6 16 619
44 047A REYNA Rafael Walter ARG 274 /45 335 /40 4 14 609
45 047B ATONEN Aleksander EST 273 /46 332 /41 7 15 605
46 024C RICCARDI Luis URU 325 [37 261 /49 6 12 586
a7 048A LEBEUF Dany CAN 214 /48 315 /45 4 12 529
48 047C LADJI Oro Dimitri CIv 223 /47 289 /47 2 6 512
49 048C HAMMED Mohamed TUN 179 /51 263 /48 1 2 442
50 048B EYENI MONGOMIN N'diamoi Franck Olivier CIv 186 /50 239 /50 2 6 425
51 047D BEN BRAHIM Saber TUN 201 /49 214 /51 6 5 415
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P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL after Qualification

Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2  11's 10's Score
1 008B NOZIGLIA Cinzia ITA 383 /2 393 /3 15 23 776
2 008A HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 398 /1 371 /7 16 27 769
3 009C GUTMAN Tina SLO 357 /7 397 /2 7 23 754
4 008D SAVENKOVA Maria RUS 370 /4 373 /6 8 21 743
5 008C LINDBLOM Jessica SWE 372 /3 363 /11 9 19 735
6 011C PORTE Chantal FRA 329 /16 405 /1 8 19 734
7 010A STROBBE Eleonora ITA 348 /8 384 /4 15 23 732
8 009A ROGAZZO Marianna ITA 364 /5 351 /16 11 13 715
9 009D ASELL Stine SWE 339 /10 368 /9 8 19 707
10 010B PRAT Sophie FRA 342 /9 365 /10 6 18 707
11 012A MINYANO MIQUEL Rosa ESP 331 /14 375 /5 8 21 706
12 011A FRIAS CABEZA Raquel ESP 332 /13 358 /14 8 15 690
13 010C STANDERHOLEN Nina Andrea NOR 338 /11 351 /16 9 16 689
14 013C ALTENBERGER Bettina AUT 313 /24 371 /8 7 11 684
15 012B RADA llona HUN 323 /18 359 /13 11 14 682
16 011D GIRARD Fawn USA 324 /17 355 /15 10 19 679 SO T.8*
17 010D KJAER-ANDERSEN Stine DEN 333 /12 346 /18 10 13 679 SO T.8
18 011B NILSSON Jessica GBR 330 /15 341 21 7 19 671
19 014B VERSTAPPEN Dorine BEL 306 /26 361 /12 5 15 667
20 012D LACKOVIC Anica CRO 321 /20 341 /20 6 14 662
21 009B NOREST Elise FRA 361 /6 291 /32 6 19 652
22 014C HED Julia SWE 295 /27 345 /19 7 17 640
23 012C O'CONNOR Orla IRL 321 /19 318 /22 3 11 639
24 014A BATES Joella USA 314 23 306 /26 6 12 620
25 013A STONER Jenifer USA 320 /21 297 /31 4 15 617
26 013B KALUGINA Mariia RUS 315 /22 299 /28 2 14 614
27 014D SMRDU Nika SLO 281 /28 309 /24 1 12 590
28 037A TWOMEY Sarah IRL 275 /30 311 /23 8 10 586
29 036A LANGLEY Jane IRL 277 129 297 29 8 11 574
30 036C KARHUNEVA Kaisa FIN 270 /32 301 [27 3 10 571
31 013D WINTER Ane CRO 307 /25 262 /34 4 12 569
32 036B EDVARDSEN Inger NOR 274 [31 278 /33 5 5 552
33 037B MAURER Christine GER 236 /34 306 /25 6 12 542
34 037C PEREZ MONDELLO Gabriela ARG 231 /35 297 /30 4 8 528
35 036D THOMAS Amelia GBR 237 133 247 I35 3 9 484
36 038A BAIMA Nora Ruth ARG 203 /36 197 /36 4 2 400
37 038B DAVIS Susan CAN 140 /37 183 /38 2 5 323
38 038C GBANE Fatou CIv 95 /38 194 /37 0 1 289
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P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL after Qualification
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course 2 11's 10's Score
1 016A HANUS Tomas CZE 376 /1 336 /1 9 20 712
2 016C GARDEUR Robin FRA 369 /3 324 /3 11 12 693
3 016B NAHOCZKI Peter HUN 371 /2 303 /13 10 15 674
4 017A VERRIER Serge BEL 352 /5 315 /7 9 17 667
5 017C SMOCK Calvin USA 347 |17 315 /8 6 14 662
6 017B DONDI Alfredo ITA 350 /6 310 /9 5 17 660
7 018A VERDE Andres Fernando ARG 342 /9 306 /10 7 18 648
8 019D MALMSTROM Yngve SWE 319 /16 325 /2 7 10 644
9 019A HARTWICH Dirk GER 323 /13 319 /5 7 16 642
10 017D IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis ESP 345 /8 297 /16 6 18 642
11 018C MORELL Niklas SWE 332 /11 305 /11 7 13 637
12 016D PODDEVALIN Mikhail RUS 354 /4 276 /24 8 17 630
13 018D GALLER Joachim AUT 327 /12 303 /14 2 10 630
14 020A FALETTI Giuliano ITA 311 /17 316 /6 10 12 627
15 019B TYERS Gerald BEL 323 /14 300 /15 8 14 623
16 018B PONTREMOLESI Marco ITA 336 /10 275 /25 4 13 611
17 021B DUPONT Laurent FRA 303 /22 305 /12 5 12 608
18 022B ERDAL Ove NOR 285 26 320 /4 6 15 605
19 020D ANZJOEN Stein NOR 307 /20 286 /18 3 10 593
20 020B JPRGENSEN Martin DEN 308 /18 281 /21 8 5 589
21 021C LYSGAARD Jes DEN 302 /23 287 /17 3 14 589
22 019C PAHLM Per Ivar NOR 320 /15 266 /27 5 7 586
23 021A PITSCHMANN Martin AUT 303 /21 280 /23 5 10 583
24 022D HELMIO Ari FIN 279 [28 281 [22 4 14 560
25 020C DAY Darren NZL 307 /19 247 /30 5 8 554
26 023C NOVADS Kristaps LAT 268 /31 283 /20 4 9 551
27 023A POWELL Richard GBR 276 29 259 /28 3 11 535
28 022C NIELSEN Tom Hauberg Rask DEN 280 /27 252 /29 5 8 532
29 022A VANDER WESTHUIZEN Solomon CAN 292 [25 239 /32 3 9 531
30 021D MCHARGUE Paul USA 295 [24 231 /35 5 7 526
31 046B KRAFT Marcos Adrian ARG 240 /38 286 /19 1 10 526
32 024D REMES Tuomo FIN 241 [37 271 26 3 8 512
33 024A CHRISTIE Wayne CAN 256 /33 236 /34 7 6 492
34 046A PATON Brock CAN 248 36 242 /31 2 5 490
35 023B SCHMIDT Bernd GER 270 /30 209 /38 2 4 479
36 046C FAWIER Arnold GER 240 /39 238 /33 1 6 478
37 024B WINKER John USA 249 [34 226 /36 1 7 475
38 023D GRAD Matej SLO 260 /32 195 /41 1 7 455
39 047B NEWNES Alex GBR 229 /42 221 I37 2 8 450
40 024C RODRIGUEZ Cesar Atilio ARG 248 35 199 /39 4 7 447
41 047A MARTINEZ Salvador MEX 230 /41 196 /40 0 8 426
42 046D TIIHONEN Juha FIN 232 /40 183 /43 2 5 415
43 047C CARNOT Denis MON 219 /43 187 /42 4 2 406
44 048A KALUGIN Viacheslav RUS 210 /44 162 /45 1 5 372
45 048C HESS Lucien LUX 161 /46 177 /44 3 0 338
46 048B ROSSI Jose URU 164 /45 124 |46 0 1 288
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'A Robion (FRA) World Archery 3D Championships "

s Longbow Women ‘.’

P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL after Qualification
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2  11's 10's Score
1 001A BARBARO Giulia ITA 299 /1 321 /2 8 8 620
2 002B TESIO Marina ITA 262 /4 338 /1 10 14 600
3 003A SACCHETTI Paola ITA 243 /6 297 /3 3 14 540
4 001B KELL Ylle EST 292 /2 245 /14 3 8 537
5 001C NERINGA-MARTINSONE Ketija LAT 252 /5 285 /5 2 7 537
6 002A SIRKEL-SUVISTE Inge EST 267 /3 259 /9 2 7 526
7 005A NATLACEN Vanda SLO 208 /17 291 /4 6 6 499
8 003D GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna ESP 226 /12 270 /6 3 6 496
9 004A SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen DEN 222 /13 268 /7 4 10 490
10 003B SAVILUOTO Leena-Kaarina SWE 232 /9 258 /10 2 8 490
11 002D SANJORGE GARCIA Melania ESP 232 /9 239 /16 3 8 471
12 005B CATLING Anna GBR 207 /18 261 /8 4 10 468
13 004D WILLIAMS Emily GBR 209 /16 254 /11 4 7 463
14 001D KONTIC Vita SLO 241 |7 216 122 2 7 457
15 005C HANSEN Stine DEN 205 /19 250 /12 2 7 455
16 002C ERIKSSON Carin Birgitta DEN 233 /8 216 21 3 6 449
17 006A NOLIMAL Renata SLO 203 /20 242 /15 3 9 445
18 004C SHUICHIKOVA Evgeniia RUS 216 /15 224 /19 2 8 440
19 006D BLAGODYREVA Anna RUS 182 24 248 /13 4 1 430
20 005D FRANZ Simone AUT 197 /21 225 /18 2 2 422
21 006B SPARKES Miranda CAN 191 22 230 /17 2 9 421
22 003C DALLONGEVILLE Agnes MON 230 /11 181 /26 4 4 411
23 004B LAVOUE Maeva FRA 218 /14 187 25 0 7 405
24 007B GAGNON Vanessa CAN 178 26 211 23 4 4 389
25 007D DUTHIE Beth GBR 169 /28 219 /20 1 2 388
26 031A LEDUC Heather CAN 167 /29 200 /24 1 4 367
27 007A HUGHES Laura USA 179 125 167 [27 0 5 346
28 007C MILETI? Mirela CRO 171 /27 163 /29 2 1 334
29 006C REINALTER Anita AUT 187 /23 121 /31 3 5 308
30 031B GILMOUR Ruth IRL 158 /30 131 /30 0 5 289
31 031C HELLSTEN Mia FIN 122 /31 165 /28 1 2 287
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v Instinctive Men ‘.’
world archery

P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL after Qualification
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2 11's  10's Score
1 007B PITTALUGA Fabio ITA 404 /2 413 /1 17 25 817
2 007A KOVACS Attila HUN 407 /1 364 /7 9 26 771
3 007D CHRISTENSEN Zibrandt DEN 396 /4 366 /5 8 19 762
4 008C MOLNAR Ferenc HUN 384 /7 377 |2 13 21 761
5 008A URL Ginter AUT 388 /5 365 /6 9 14 753
6 007C ROBLES SANCHEZ Guillermo ESP 399 /3 351 /15 10 24 750
7 008B KOCMAN Marjan SLO 385 /6 363 /9 9 25 748
8 009C BAGGE Henning SWE 373 /12 370 /3 7 20 743
9 009A DONADONI Filippo ITA 378 /9 356 /12 11 20 734
10 010B LAZZARONI Enzo ITA 371 /13 359 /11 7 17 730
11 010D HORVAT Kristijan SLO 358 /16 366 /4 9 16 724
12 009D MALEK Peter SVK 368 /14 356 /13 6 21 724
13 010A PARSCHISEK Alexander AUT 376 /11 346 /16 10 21 722
14 009B HOELLWIRTH Andreas AUT 376 /10 344 /17 9 19 720
15 008D STRELEOFF Fred CAN 384 /7 334 /19 12 18 718
16 011B STOROIEN Bjorn NOR 354 /18 360 /10 4 24 714
17 012C MADURKAY Petr CZE 335 /23 363 /8 8 13 698
18 010C SOTA GARCIA Carlos M. ESP 367 /15 330 /22 7 18 697
19 012A GOMEZ GARATE Juan ESP 343 21 352 /14 13 15 695
20 011D MONROY Victor URU 348 /20 337 /18 12 10 685
21 012D TORNBO Jesper Laungrye DEN 332 24 334 20 6 17 666
22 011A HODGES Mark USA 356 /17 307 /26 12 12 663
23 011C PUTTEMANS Pieter BEL 348 /19 308 /25 9 16 656
24 013D ZALIVAKIN Aleksandr RUS 323 /28 332 /21 9 16 655
25 013C CHRISTIANSEN Bruno DEN 324 27 322 /23 4 9 646
26 013A BRULIN Xavier FRA 331 /25 302 [27 7 14 633
27 013B HEIGENHAUSER Roman GER 325 [26 297 /28 3 11 622
28 014D KOCHETKOV Vladimir RUS 297 /32 321 /24 3 11 618
29 012B HAIRE Daniel USA 337 122 276 34 3 10 613
30 014C DE LA ROCHA RIVERA Sergio Raul MEX 300 /31 290 /29 4 16 590
31 014A MOBBS Dan CAN 312 29 274 /35 2 16 586
32 015A LAKHIN Evgenii RUS 295 /33 276 /33 5 8 571
33 038A MORALES Javier MEX 274 136 287 130 5 8 561
34 015B CORDES Christian GER 290 /34 268 /36 5 12 558
35 038C MOORE Tyler CAN 271 /38 282 132 5 10 553
36 014B GRECO Sergio Jose ARG 301 /30 250 /40 3 9 551
37 015C KENT James GBR 279 /35 262 /38 5 7 541
38 039C RAMIREZ Jesus MEX 255 /41 283 /31 4 11 538
39 039A CARAMELLO Victor Adrian ARG 266 /39 264 /37 4 8 530
40 039B HUGHES D. Allen USA 258 /40 258 /39 4 8 516
41 038B KREINTZEIS Jorge Andres ARG 272 37 192 /41 1 3 464
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'A Robion (FRA) World Archery 3D Championships "

Instinctive Women
world archery ..‘

P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL after Qualification
Rank Back No.Name NOC Course 1Course2  11's 10's Score
1 001B ZAHLBERGER Heldis AUT 331 /2 342 /1 10 11 673
2 001C BASSI luana ITA 327 /13 331 /2 6 16 658
3 001A GYORGYNE KERESZT Piroska HUN 332 /1 305 /4 9 13 637
4 003A DONATI Michela ITA 312 /5 314 /3 7 12 626
5 002A VANNINI Sabrina ITA 319 /4 279 |7 3 15 598
6 002C LAKE Michaela GBR 310 /8 287 /5 4 13 597
7 002B FERNANDEZ PUIG Noelia ESP 311 /7 2719 17 1 9 590
8 001D PUECH Marjorie FRA 311 /6 268 /10 4 10 579
9 004B WECKEN Susanne GER 289 /14 286 /6 3 7 575
10 002D HEIGL Silvia AUT 309 /9 262 /12 4 12 571
11 004D BARRAULT Marie-Line FRA 285 /16 272 /19 2 8 557
12 004A PEREZ GARRIDO Begona ESP 290 /13 255 /13 2 9 545
13 003B BACKMAN Ulrika SWE 301 /10 240 /16 5 7 541
14 003D SIEBERER Erika AUT 291 /12 241 /15 2 6 532
15 004C PAVACIC Mojca SLO 286 /15 244 /14 2 7 530
16 003C LIEN Liv NOR 299 /11 228 /18 2 10 527
17 005C SLEIGHT Lesley GBR 245 /19 265 /11 5 2 510
18 005A LAPTEVA Svetlana RUS 248 /17 216 121 1 8 464
19 006B SUSLOVA Elena RUS 229 [22 229 117 3 7 458
20 006A HOSSFELD Claudia MEX 236 /21 217 /20 2 4 453
21 005D ROEPSTORFF Josefine De DEN 244 20 199 /23 1 9 443
22 006D GARCIA GARCIA Alicia ESP 223 24 218 /19 2 4 441
23 005B KOORT Kadi EST 247 /18 192 /25 3 12 439
24 030A TOUSSAINT Mireille BEL 217 25 207 122 1 6 424
25 006C GAJIC Marusa SLO 227 [23 188 /26 3 6 415
26 030B ZIMINA Svetlana RUS 215 [26 195 /24 1 8 410
27 030C CHADWELL Leanna USA 154 27 152 [27 1 3 306
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Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1 USA - USA

2 ESP - Spain

3 FRA - France

4 ITA - ltaly

5 HUN - Hungary

5 RUS - Russia

7 AUT - Austria

8 SWE - Sweden

9 FIN - Finland

10 DEN - Denmark

11 GER - Germany

12 ARG - Argentina

13 GBR - Great Britain

14 NOR - Norway

15 CAN - Canada

16 SLO - Slovenia

17 MEX - Mexico

7A
7B
7C

4A
4B
4C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

17A
17B
17C

MARTIN Dewayne
RICHARDSON Dalton
SMOCK Calvin

IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis
RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria
VERA BRINGAS Cesar

GARDEUR Robin
JACKSON David
PAUNER Joan

FALETTI Giuliano
NOCETI Alessio
SEIMANDI Giuseppe

GONDAN Gyorgy
NAHOCZKI Peter
PAP Mihaly

BUDIAK Vitalii
PODDEVALIN Mikhail
ZUBALEVICH Artem

GALLER Joachim
STEINWENDER Alois
WIENER Nico

HANSSON Stefan
LUNDMARK Fredrik
MALMSTROM Yngve

HELMIO Ari
LESKINEN Timo
LOITOKARI Pekka

ANDERSEN Stig
CHRISTENSEN Zibrandt
JORGENSEN Martin

HARTWICH Dirk
PFLUG Sascha
STASZEWSKI Andreas

PONTARELLI Lisandro
RODRIGUEZ Victor Hugo
VERDE Andres Fernando

COLE Gary
MEEHAN Jason
POWELL Richard

ERDAL Ove
OYEN Eddie
STOROIEN Bjorn

HARPER Bryan
STRELEOFF Fred
VANDER WESTHUIZEN Solomon

GRAD Matej
RUBIDO Ales
STEFANCIC Gasper

DE LA ROCHA RIVERA Sergio Raul
MARTINEZ Pedro Enrique
MARTINEZ Salvador

2389

2444

2491

2458

2461

2361

2434

2429

2310

2298

2293

2260

2257

2249

2153

2127

1969

107

/04

/01

/03

/02

/08

/05

/06

/09

/10

/11

/12

/13

/14

/15

/16

117

211

189

201

192

193

193

189

177

99

111

95

98

102

95

118

113
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18-23 Sep 2017

World Archery 3D Championships

Women

Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

Finals

1

10

11

12

ITA - ltaly

ESP - Spain

SWE - Sweden

DEN - Denmark

RUS - Russia

FRA - France

SLO - Slovenia

AUT - Austria

GBR - Great Britain

FIN - Finland

USA - USA

CAN - Canada

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

BARBARO Giulia
FRANCHINI Irene
NOZIGLIA Cinzia

GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna
MERIDA MORENO Shenaida
MINYANO MIQUEL Rosa

LINDBLOM Jessica
SAVILUOTO Leena-Kaarina
SODERSTEN Lisa

KJAER-ANDERSEN Stine
KLAUSEN Kirstine Godskesen
SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen

SAVENKOVA Maria
SHUICHIKOVA Evgeniia
ZUBALEVICH Anna

AMA Aude
LAVOUE Maeva
PORTE Chantal

CEKADA Dolores
GUTMAN Tina
NATLACEN Vanda

ALTENBERGER Bettina
FRANZ Simone
WILDMANN Karin

CATLING Anna
DUNCAN Victoria
NILSSON Jessica

HELLSTEN Mia
KARHUNEVA Kaisa
LANTEE Anne

GIRARD Fawn
HUGHES Laura
SKELTON Hala

DAVIS Susan
HIGGINS Monica
SPARKES Miranda

2331

2088

2052

2073

2029

2038

2057

1943

1828

1791

1785

1586

/01

/02

/05

/03

/07

/06

104

/08

/09

/10

/11

/12

187

190

167

177

179

169

141

138

99 108

76 91

82 110

75 93
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Robion (FRA)

World Archery 3D Championships

©

p Men Team
prnrld ar:hery
P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2491 FRA France 201
1B GARDEUR Robin
1C  JACKSON David
1A PAUNER Joan France
8/ 2361 RUS Russia 193 95
8C BUDIAK Vitalii
8B PODDEVALIN Mikhail
8A  ZUBALEVICH Artem Spain
5/ 2434 AUT Austria 189 T.23 95
5B GALLER Joachim
5C  STEINWENDER Alois )
5A  WIENER Nico Spain
4/ 2444 ESP  Spain 189 T.26 111
4B IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis
4A RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria GOLD
4C  VERABRINGAS Cesar USA
3/ 2458 ITA Italy 192
3B FALETTI Giuliano
3C NOCET!I Alessio
3A  SEIMANDI Giuseppe Italy
6/ 2429 SWE Sweden 177 98
6A HANSSON Stefan
6C LUNDMARK Fredrik
6B MALMSTROM Yngve USA
7/ 2389 USA USA 211 102
7C MARTIN Dewayne
7A  RICHARDSON Dalton SILVER
7B SMOCK Calvin USA Spain
2/ 2461 HUN Hungary 193 99
2A GONDAN Gyorgy
2B NAHOCZKI Peter
2C PAP Mihaly
France
118 BRONZE
France
Italy
113
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Robion (FRA)

World Archery 3D Championships

Women Team

©

prnrld ar:hery
P g 18-23 Sep 2017 Result Brackets world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2331 ITA Italy 187
1B BARBARO Giulia
1A FRANCHINI Irene
1C  NOZIGLIA Cinzia Italy
8/ 1943 AUT Austria 138 99
8C  ALTENBERGER Bettina
8B FRANZ Simone
8A  WILDMANN Karin Italy
5/ 2052 SWE Sweden 167 108
5C LINDBLOM Jessica
5B SAVILUOTO Leena-Kaarina
5A SODERSTEN Lisa Sweden
4/ 2057 SLO Slovenia 141 82
4A CEKADA Dolores
4c GUTMAN Tina GOLD
48 NATLACEN Vanda Italy
3/ 2073 DEN Denmark 177
3c KJAER-ANDERSEN Stine
3A KLAUSEN Kirstine Godskesen
3B SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen Denmark
6/ 2038 FRA France 169 75
6A  AMA Aude
6B LAVOUE Maeva
6C PORTE Chantal Spain
7/ 2029 RUS Russia 179 o1
7C SAVENKOVA Maria
7B SHUICHIKOVA Evgeniia . SILVER
7A  ZUBALEVICH Anna Spain Spain
2/ 2088 ESP  Spain 190 76
2B GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna
2A MERIDA MORENO Shenaida
2C MINYANO MIQUEL Rosa
Sweden
110 BRONZE
Sweden
Denmark
93
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World Archery 3D Championships
Men Team

Qualification Round

&
D\

world archery

RESULTS OFFICIAL after Qualification
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 FRA - France GARDEUR Robin 693 2491
JACKSON David 838
PAUNER Joan 960

2 HUN - Hungary GONDAN Gyorgy 947 2461
NAHOCZKI Peter 674
PAP Mihaly 840

3 ITA - ltaly DONDI Alfredo 660 2458
NOCETI Alessio 831
SEIMANDI Giuseppe 967

4 ESP - Spain IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis 642 2444
RODRIGUEZ Jose Maria 960
VERA BRINGAS Cesar 842

5 AUT - Austria GALLER Joachim 630 2434
STEINWENDER Alois 820
WIENER Nico 984

6 SWE - Sweden HANSSON Stefan 934 2429
LUNDMARK Fredrik 851
MALMSTROM Yngve 644

7 USA-USA MARTIN Dewayne 792 2389
RICHARDSON Dalton 935
SMOCK Calvin 662

8 RUS - Russia BUDIAK Vitalii 819 2361
PODDEVALIN Mikhail 630
ZUBALEVICH Artem 912

9 FIN - Finland HELMIO Ari 560 2310
LESKINEN Timo 790
LOITOKARI Pekka 960

10 DEN - Denmark ANDERSEN Stig 947 2298
CHRISTENSEN Zibrandt 762
JORGENSEN Martin 589

11 GER - Germany HARTWICH Dirk 642 2293
PFLUG Sascha 907
STASZEWSKI Andreas 744

12 ARG - Argentina PONTARELLI Lisandro 915 2260
RODRIGUEZ Victor Hugo 697
VERDE Andres Fernando 648

13 GBR - Great Britain COLE Gary 944 2257
MEEHAN Jason 778
POWELL Richard 535

14 NOR - Norway ERDAL Ove 605 2249
OYEN Eddie 930
STOROIEN Bjorn 714

15 CAN - Canada HARPER Bryan 904 2153
STRELEOFF Fred 718
VANDER WESTHUIZEN Solomon 531

16 SLO - Slovenia GRAD Matej 455 2127
RUBIDO Ales 916
STEFANCIC Gasper 756

17 MEX - Mexico DE LA ROCHA RIVERA Sergio Raul 590 1969
MARTINEZ Pedro Enrique 953
MARTINEZ Salvador 426
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world archery

P ™ 18-23 Sep 2017 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS OFFICIAL after Qualification
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 ITA-Iltaly BARBARO Giulia 620 2331
FRANCHINI Irene 935
NOZIGLIA Cinzia 776

2 ESP - Spain GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna 496 2088
MERIDA MORENO Shenaida 886
MINYANO MIQUEL Rosa 706

3 DEN - Denmark KJAER-ANDERSEN Stine 679 2073
KLAUSEN Kirstine Godskesen 904
SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen 490

4 SLO - Slovenia CEKADA Dolores 804 2057
GUTMAN Tina 754
NATLACEN Vanda 499

5 SWE - Sweden LINDBLOM Jessica 735 2052
SAVILUOTO Leena-Kaarina 490
SODERSTEN Lisa 827

6 FRA - France AMA Aude 899 2038
LAVOUE Maeva 405
PORTE Chantal 734

7 RUS - Russia SAVENKOVA Maria 743 2029
SHUICHIKOVA Evgeniia 440
ZUBALEVICH Anna 846

8 AUT - Austria ALTENBERGER Bettina 684 1943
FRANZ Simone 422
WILDMANN Karin 837

9 GBR - Great Britain CATLING Anna 468 1828
DUNCAN Victoria 689
NILSSON Jessica 671

10 FIN - Finland HELLSTEN Mia 287 1791
KARHUNEVA Kaisa 571
LANTEE Anne 933

11 USA-USA GIRARD Fawn 679 1785
HUGHES Laura 346
SKELTON Hala 760

12 CAN - Canada DAVIS Susan 323 1586
HIGGINS Monica 842

SPARKES Miranda 421


http://www.tcpdf.org

	INDEX
	Medal Standings
	Medallists by Event
	Number of Entries by Country
	Number of Entries by Event
	Entries by Country
	Final Ranking Individual
	Compound Men
	Compound Women
	Barebow Men
	Barebow Women
	Longbow Men
	Longbow Women
	Instinctive Men
	Instinctive Women

	Final Brackets Individual
	Compound Men
	Compound Women
	Barebow Men
	Barebow Women
	Longbow Men
	Longbow Women
	Instinctive Men
	Instinctive Women

	Eliminations
	Compound Men (1 Elim. Round)
	Compound Men (2 Elim. Round)
	Compound Women (1 Elim. Round)
	Compound Women (2 Elim. Round)
	Barebow Men (1 Elim. Round)
	Barebow Men (2 Elim. Round)
	Barebow Women (1 Elim. Round)
	Barebow Women (2 Elim. Round)
	Longbow Men (1 Elim. Round)
	Longbow Men (2 Elim. Round)
	Longbow Women (1 Elim. Round)
	Longbow Women (2 Elim. Round)
	Instinctive Men (1 Elim. Round)
	Instinctive Men (2 Elim. Round)
	Instinctive Women (1 Elim. Round)
	Instinctive Women (2 Elim. Round)

	Qualification Round - Individual
	Compound Men
	Compound Women
	Barebow Men
	Barebow Women
	Longbow Men
	Longbow Women
	Instinctive Men
	Instinctive Women

	Final Ranking Teams
	Men Team
	Women Team

	Final Brackets Teams
	Men Team
	Women Team

	Qualification Round - Team
	Men Team
	Women Team


